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DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20223

Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Branch
Communications Center

245 Murray Lane, S.W., Building T-5

Washington, D.C. 20223

Date: JAN 15 2016

Judicial Watch

425 Third Street, SW Suite 800
Washington, DC 20024

Attn: Justin McCarthy

File Number: 20141036
Dear Requester:

This is the final response to your Freedom of Information Act/Privacy Act (FOIA/PA) request
originally received by the United States Secret Service (USSS) on September 24, 2014, for
information pertaining to the use of U.S. Government funds to provide security and/or other
services to President Obama and any companions on their August 2014 trip to Martha’s Vineyard,
Massachusetts.

Enclosed are copies of responsive documents from Secret Service records. In efforts to provide you
with the greatest degree of access authorized by law, we have considered the reference material
under the FOIA regulations, Title 5 U.S.C. § 552 and/or the PA regulations, Title 5 U.S.C. § 552a.
Pursuant to the Acts, exemptions have been applied where deemed appropriate. The exemptions
cited are marked below. '

In addition, approximately 0 page(s) were withheld in their entirety. An enclosure to this letter
explains the exemptions in more detail.

If this box is checked, deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below.

Section 552 (FOIA)
L1 ®) () L ®»E L1 (b) (3) Statute:
X ® @ L] ®O) X ®)6) Hom® oo

NEVIGI®) L] ®) () @) Xooe Ooo® LHoe)

Section 552a (Privacy Act)
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@eX o dwonX e X ®eE) e L ®eE)
The following checked item(s) also apply to your request:

[} Some documents originated with another government agency(s). These documents were
referred to that agency(s) for review and direct response to you.

] page(s) of documents in our files contain information furnished to the Secret Service by
another government agency(s). You will be advised directly by the Secret Service regarding the
releasability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(s).

X Fees: In the processing of this FOIA/PA request, no fees are being assessed.

[] Other:

As this matter is in litigation, please contact Kenneth Sealls, Department of Justice, at (202) 305-
1953 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,
) R

Kim E. sbell
cial Agent In Charge
Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Officer

Enclosure:
FOIA and Privacy Act Exemption List
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FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552

Provisions of the Freedom of Information Act do not apply to matter that are:

(b (M)

() (2)

() (3)

®®

(b) (5)

(b) (6)

(b) (7)

®) ®)

(b) (9)

(A) specifically authorized under criteria established by an Executive Order to be kept secret in the interest of national defense or
forergn policy and (B) are in fact properly classified pursuant to such Executive order;

related solely to the internal personnel rules and practices any agency;

specifically exempted from disclosure by statute (other than section 552b of this title), provided that such statute (A) requires that
the matters be withheld from the public in such a manner as to leave no diseretion on the issue, or (8] cstablishes particular
eriteria for withholding or refers w particular types of matters to be withheld;

trade secrets and commercial or financial information obtained from a person and privileged or confidential;

inter-agency or intra-agency memorandums or letters which would not be available by law to a party other than an agency in
litigation with the agency;

personnel and medical files and similar files the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal
privacy;

records or information compiled for law enforcement purposes, but only o the extent that the information: (A) could reasonable
be expected to interfere with enforcement proceedings; (B) would deprive a person of a right 1o a fair trial or an impartial
adimdication: (C) could reasonably be expected to constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy: (1)) could reasonuble
be expected to disclose the identity of a confidentinl source, including a State, loeal, ar foreign agency or authority or any private
institution which furnished information on a confidential basis, and. in the case of a record or wformation compiled by a criminal
law enforcement authority in the course of a criminal investigation, or by an agency conducting a lawful national security
intelligence investigation, mformation furnished by a confidential source; (E) would disclose techniques and procedures for law
enforcement investigations or prosecutions, or would disclose guidelines for law enforcement investigations or prosecutions if
such disclosure could reasonably be expected to risk circumvention of the law; (1) could reasonably be expected 1o endanger the
life or physical safety of any individual;

contained in or related to examination, operating, or condition reports prepared by, on behalf of, or for the use of an agency
responsible for regulation or supervision of financial institutions;

geological and geophysical information and data, including maps, concerning wells.

PRIVACY ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552a

The provisions of the Privacy Act do not apply to:

)
0@

(k)(1)
k) (2)
&)

(k) (5)

(k) (6)

material compiled in reasonable anticipation of civil action or proceeding;

material reporting investigative efforts pertaining to enforcement of criminal law including efforts to prevent, control, or reduce
crime or apprehend criminals;

material is currently and properly classified pursuant to an Executive Order in the interest of national defense or foreign policy;
material compiled during investigations for law enforcement purposes;

material maintained in connection with providing protective services to the President of the United States or other individuals
pursuant to section 3056 of Title 18;

investigatory material compiled solely for the purpose of determining suitability, eligibility, or qualifications for Federal civilian
employment, military service, Federal contracls, or for access to classified information, but only to the extent that the disclosure
of such materinl would reveal the identity of the person who fumnished information to the Government under an express promise
that the identity of the source would be held m confidence, or prior to the September 27, 1975, under an implied promise that the
identity of the source would be held in confidence;

testing or examination material used solely to determine individual qualifications for appointment or promotion in the Federal
service the disclosure of which would compromise the objectivity or faimess of the testing or examination process;

DOCUMENT3
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MVNantucket Reservations 5086937200 p.2

US. SECRET SERVIEE
" BOSTON. MA A al 2,
AN AL 21 A B Sy
Martha'’s Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservations (b)7)e

Sapy- - 508.693-7200 ‘ N
- . (b)(6), (b)(7)c 197, 2014

T0:
(b)6), (b)(7)e, (b)(7)e
Spedial Agent

US Secret Setvice Aﬁmﬂﬂ‘g

= . 10Causeway... . g ;
Suite 791 pt : m/
Baston, MA 0222-1080 . .
Siiae i e
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

FROM: ACCEPTABLE. _
Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations DATE GOODS REC’D W
PO Box 753

7/22 /4
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 /. AT --B(;S (bX6), (b)(T)e. b)XNe =77 DAIE
Phone: (508) 693-7200 . .
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with'you on May 10%,2014, we.are requesting payment for the following:

(b)(7)e

For a total of $63,325.00

Pagelof2

.« .booking quality accommodations for ...
- ¢- = individeals and cogporations.

=S ————

Bo¥ 1322 . Lagoos Pond Rd. - Vineysrd Haves - Massachusetts 02368 - 508 693.7200
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. MVNantucket Reservations 5086937200 p.3

3 e -"“:z
Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket
Reservations
508-693-7200 "

(b)7)e

For aFinal Sum: ’ 381,725.00

Thank yau

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

Page20f 2

. . .booking quality accommodations for .
o individuals and carporations.

—ae=—s =]
Box 1322 . Lagof Pond Rd. « Vineyerd Havea - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693.7200

-
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Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District.

Office : Boston Field Office

Protectee
(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

Location of visit : Martha's Vineyard, MA
Dates of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging ﬁéte ;. (b)e
Hotel

(b)(7)e

Lodging Rate Requested

(b)T)e

Total = $81,725.00

Purpose H (b)(7)9

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/09/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments
please contact me at B)E), b))
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Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SA (b)(6), (b)(7)c
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— 1 3
v / [HTH}% 03C )

«” RECEIVED
U.S, SECRET S
BOSTON. IEEWCE

Martha's Vi
And Nantucket Zb(/A Z3u
Reservalions BTS

3868-693-7200
May (& .04 v

(b)(6). (b)(7)e. (b)(T)e

Spacis iRl o 16,065, o0
B PAYMENT AU%'HGUZA“]L_)

SRSt BTS R v
PARTIAL PAYMENT
Boston, MA 0222-1080 PO/CN/TN/OTHER #/_H
Fax: (617) 565-5659 - GOODS AND/OR SER'
ACCEPTABLE,
_— DATE GOORS REC'D 74t - Z 15tk [*
W (b)(B). (b)(T)e. (b)T)e ”/"s
Martha's Vineyard and Nantuckat Reservations -mve - JATE
PO Box 753
Vineysrd Haven, MA 02568 ‘/ Nzed To eIV
Phone: (508) 693-7200 T w=PS -
Fax: (508) 693-7200

/

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to

be rented from Thursday, A 7™ ta Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014. F
o - ' e0=cVO = 274
(b)(7)e
HTI32603B
(b)7e
wad
‘ / / (aAce led
(bX7)e $16,065.00 wToP>,

—RAS

Thank you
Nancy Gaffney é; (b)(8), (b)7)e

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
ML - § 20

accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

ad Certifying Officer
. .booki&ug‘uo zed

S = =

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. : Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200
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(b)4) | TepeyeriD ivoics Number
PWCJ" Invoice Date(DOMMMYYYY) [

Invoico Recerved Date{DDMMMYYYY) 4
Irvoice Amount 16,086.00

Distribution
Amourt Total
1608800 * 16 086.00

L

A

— EOD Distribution (PPDM'D o;n,y)
Description _ FY Fund Org

- Yo- 1Y
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— Haeder Informadon Requester (b)(6). (b)7)c, {b)(ﬂem
{(b)(4) Taxpayer ID ) : ‘
[EFT  Pay Code - INCOMPLETE
PO Number # suBMIv
-  REJECT
] Ti32603 ¢ CANCEL
' PerDismRate|  (b)(7)e  City [Oak Biuts State [MA
Line Totel [ $16,065.00 Distribution Tots [ $16,065.00 J
— Line lnfo Foreignor Number Number  Cosi
Line Domestic of of per
Mumber Darerintion __ Travel  Rooms Nights  Nioht  Amount
I (b)7)e [DOMESTIC_ (b)T)e ’1“_"‘;_ =
v [ 7
Distribution Information
Number FY Fund o) oct Class _ Project Amount
[ e Wm“ls aﬁ' . ﬁﬁ (15065 s
I ) )
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9, §
ON. MA
Martha’s Vineyard Ao HT 432620

And Nantucket

Need o carcel

inoice HT (43260
Moy’ oM/ 9 Re - exts a5

) C, e %Zo
et hon HT 147 PAYMENT A .
Secret Service —-—pM}

;‘:Cauumv PARTIAL PAYMENT [0 FINAL PA’ i
Suite 791 lég/gém/o;}mn ¥_ W4T 3%@ i
Boston, MA 0222-1080 ACCBPT:gD OR SERVICES ARE
Fax: (617) 565-5659 DATR nnm%&ﬁnm

A..r I - ' 4
(b)(6). (b)(7)e, (b)(7)e
FROM: /ﬂﬁuu * BUS .BATE

Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: (508) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

Y

As par my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following w0 be
rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014,
W%

(b)) Fe @Ww W

(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

D) $19,125.00 7/3/1%

(b)(6). (b)7)c

Ap. M
%’Q Q/\_IAZY Ufhonst Cemﬁ,,-
CW’C@,

Ownar Marths’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporalions.
e ——— e e e e e ey
Box 1322 - Lagoon Pood R4 - Vioeyard Haven « Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200
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r' PO Data
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUC (b)(4) Teapayer (D
Vendor Site Code @ EFT__ PeyCode
Address BO! .
Cily, Ststs, ZIP Eﬁ"?% HAVEN, MA 02668
Trip Number 100000000000000000 =1 Requestor b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Hotet Stay Detes [TAUG14-24AUG14 PO Number [HT1432620
FY Fund Org Object ClassProjpct  Amount
2014 40400[B08 2162 1011034 | 1912600 =
l !
| . - ol e ]
invokce Hender e e ]
Veridor Name 'S VINEYARD AND w (b)4) Texpayer D invoice Number (HT143280
Verdor Site Code [02668M/ _ Pay Code Invoice Date(DDOMMMYYYY) (19-MAY-2014
Remit to Address (PO BOX 763 Imvoice Received Daie{DOMMMYYYY) 26~ UN-2014
City, Stete, 2P YARD HAVEN, MA 02668 Irvoice Amount 19,126.00
Bank Name/
| Busingior 9T (b)(6). (b)) o
~— USSS Distribution oot -
Descripion FY  Fund ‘ Class _ Pr Amount Running Total
m 020140400 [BOS (162 1011034 | 19,126.00 = [ 15,126.00
] e J
EOD Distribution (PPD/VPD ONLY)
Obyect
Descrplion  FY Fund Org Class Project  Amount
| ;
ML .

po-.
14,1291
Y\

o el
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e Requestor | (B)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vender Name W (b)(4) Taxpayer D —"
Address [POBOX 753 Pay Code ¢ INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEVARD HAVEN, WA 02568 PO Number ;—M
Trip Number m (1575, 7. — REJECT
Hotel Sh,y Dates [7TAUGI14 24AUGTE © CANCEL
Per Diem Rete (b)) City [Osk Biufis State [MA
Une Totsl [ $19,125.00 Distribution Tote! [ ﬂ!_,iﬁﬁ
Line info Foreignor  Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number ___Description Traval ~ Rooms  Nighe  Night  Amount
{  (b)7e P‘iﬁ?ﬁf (b)7)e ’ Wi .
X |
— - )
P | ————E
e e DY) N i I | =
i, [ [ f [ f -
r—ula.Mnhfmmwu
Number FY Fund Objact Class  Project Amount
R Tt — (B BOE— i L —
| [ [ S | B
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: .
Us. sereElven

Ury “057ay f"EAFMCE/'

Jy i

Martha’s Vineyard ‘:} A2y v HTwgzeoz A
And Nantucket ;
Reservations

,508.693.72 /,j 2 iﬁ noice 1. a0 B

Mps 14,0

S Y Re-enter s HTIy326024
(b)(6), (b)7)c, (B)(T)e
Special Agent - PAYMENT
et v AUTHORIZATION ’
10 Causeway PARTIAL PAYMENT [0 FINAL PA
Suite 791 PO/CN/TN/OTHER # ey
Boston, MA 0222-1080 S AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
Fax: (617) 565-5659 ACCEPTABLE,

DATE_  GO@DSRRC'N Jef -
FROM: # b)(6), (b)(7)c. (B)(T)e 2
L ( )( ' ' ATB

Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Raservations

PO Box 753 WL - 2 9
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 Authori '
Phone: (508) 693-7200 Ofized caW"GOﬂlcq \

Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting psyment for the following to be
rsday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
rented from Thursday August 7 to Sunday, > D= .0 D o[z

(b)(7)e
For a total of 17 days for ' $19,12500
" Tha you

Nency Gaffney
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

_ .. -baoking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.
- — e e —————

Box 1322 - Lagoon Poud Rd. « Vineysrd Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200

PR IS R St B e ———
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(b)(4)

Taxpayer ID

(b)6), B

Requestor

PO Number
__Amount

[ 19.12800 =

T ()@
Pay Code

Topayer ID invoice
Irvoleo Date(DDMMMYYYY) [19-MAY-2014

Irvoice Received Date(DDMMMYYYY)
Involce Amount

Distribution

ﬂ Total

|

J

L1}

r EGD Distribution (PPOVPD ONLY)
on__FY

Fund Org Project

2o e

o, i

i
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— Hesder informadon

Requestor (b)(6), (bX7)c. (BXT)e =
- Status
Vendor Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCH Sb)‘dl) Taxpayar 1D
Address [P0 BOX 753 € Pay Code *_INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEVAR ‘ = PO Number "
Trip Number {000.000.00 0000 000 7 REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [FAUGT4Z4AUGTE #3260 « CANCEL
Per Dism Rale (b)(T)e " city [Dak Biufs State [MA
Line Tota! [ $19,125,00 Distribution Totel | $19,125.00
[~ Line infa Foreign of Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number . Descrintinn . Traval Rooms  Nights  Niad  Amount
L (B)(T)e [DOMESTIC | b)T)e 5 -
s . | \ 1 l
S Ty g 2 [
A i
i [ r l v
uell.wlhmn Information
Number FY Fund Object Class ect Amount
[ poia m‘és - %ﬁ'—‘ i Wi A
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Us. sggCElvED

Bosrg,f ,5*? Vice
Martha’s Vineyard 2l jyy 25 A /
And Nantucket 259

Reservations

‘508-693-720
Mo Qq, 200 V-/

(b)(8). (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

e PARTIAL PAYMENT T FINAL PAYMENT d
10 Causeway PO/CN/TN/OTHER # )

GOODS AND/OR SERVICES
Su‘tl!m”:-‘k 0222-1080 SCCEPTABLB.
' ; AT
fax: (617) 565-5689 (b)(6), (b)7)c. (b)(7)e
Psic-Bos %
FROM:
Martha’s Vineyard snd Nantucket Reservations (b)(6), (b)(7)e
PO Box 753 3
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 WL -8 L
Phone: (508) 693-7200 - Officer
Fax: (508) 693-7200 agthorized Certy"d
v

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for tha following to be
day, August 7* to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014
rented from Thursday S gob»#a‘l‘l% /

N
W

$11,985.00 v

(b)(7)e

(b)(7)e

Thank you

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucke rvations
=

. . . booking quality accommodations fos
individuals and corporations.

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pood Rd. ¢ Vineyard Haven - Mussachmsetty 02568 - 508 693-7200
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— Header Information

Requestor
Vendor Neme MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCK (b)4)  TaxpayerID
Address [PO BOX 753 l Pay Coda
cn# State, 2P VINEVARD HAVEN, MADZS68 PO Number
ip Number (000-00-500-0000-5005 e
Hote! Stay Detes [7AUGTAZ8AUGHA 143251
PerDismRate[ (b)X7)e ~—  City [Oak Blufis State [MA_

Line Total [~ $11,385.00 Distribution Tote! [~ $11,985.80

(b)(6), (B)7)c, (b)(T)e

[~ Ling Info Foraign or Number  Number
Line Domestic of of
Number Deacrintion . Travel Rooms  Nights Night Amount
fi (b)(7)e [DOMESTIC ®)7)e 11985
| | |

Py

— Distribution infermation
Line

Numbar FY Fund Org Object Class Project Amount
r'"L1 @14 (Tozi4bite

BOS [ [pii034__[11985 s

saltgiee =
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— PO Data —

055 P R D e T S o e e e e e |
MARTHA'S VINE ‘

Texpayer ID

Vendor Name VINEVARD AND NANTUC  (b)(4)
Vendor Site Code _EFT___ Pay Code
Address
City, Stete, ZIP W e e
Trip Number Requestor (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(T)e _
Hotof Stay Detes PO Number [HT1432619
ClassProject  Amount
62 011034 | 11,9966.00 =
? J
| (b)4)  TepeyerID  invoice Number [HT14S2818
Pay Code Involce Date{DDMMMYYYY) [18-MAY-2014
Invoice Received Dete(DDMMMYYYY) [26~JUN-2014
Invoice Amount 11,885.00
(b)6), B)T)c
77 TReE Srepoution Otyect Distribution
Descr FY _ Fud  Org  Cless ' Amourd Total
ﬁ@? 20140400808 162 P11034 [ 11,986.00 = 11,906.00
o | = s

~— EOD Distribution (PPD/VPD ONLY)

|| Descripton FY  Fund  Org Class  Project  Amourt
. J
- L .

£

{ i

b- 01

1, 9%5. 60
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RECEIVED
U.S. SECRET SERVICE

BOSTON, MA /
WeJN2b A 2yq v

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket
Reservations 7

TR

=2 508 693.7200

(bX6), (b)(7)e, (b)(T)e
Special Agent

US Secret Service

10 Causeway

Suite 791

Boston, MA 0222-1080

Fax: (617) 565-5659 PARTIAL PAYMENT O EZ mﬁ R
PO/CN/TN/OTHER # v
FROM: GOODS AND/OR SERVICES "ARE

ACCEPTABLE,

Martha’s Vineyard and fJéhtucket Reservations T GAODS-RRMN T . J
Sic:!:::rzs:wen, MA 02568 Use a5 b)), BT, b)Y =
Rey Srte R she- 5os

Phone: (S0B) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200

b7 éo

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
rented from Sunday, August 3 to Sunday, Aug oD (d ek \\ N

wo =
=

(b)(7)e

(b)(8), (b)(7)e

(b)(7)e

v’
W 26q5.00 \/

Fora total of: $142,695.00

. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corpomtions.

E—— S

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. + Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200
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Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the

Boston Field Office District.

Office

Protectee

Location of visit
Dates of Visit
GSA Lodging Rate

Hotel

Lodging Rate Requested

Purpose

Boston Field Office
{b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

Martha’s Vineyard, MA
8/09/14 - 8/23/14

(b)(7)e

(b)(7)e

(b)(7)e

Total = $142,695.00 v (b)(7)e
o 1LY LASE0

%c
(b)(Me

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other

hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/03/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments please

contact me at (b)), (b)(7)c

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SR (b)(6). (b)(7)c. (bX7)e
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T LY
[ ’
N 3
*

Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

Thanks again,
(b)(B), (b)(7)c

From: (b)(8), (b)(7)c "INV)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:19 PM

To: logrc

Cei  (b)6). (b)7)c  (BOS) (0)(6), (b)7)c  (BOS); invmanpower
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Varlances

The following has been forwarded to the LRC

Fromys)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)¢BOS)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM

To: invmanpower

Cc: (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e (BOS)

Subject: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached ard )(7)§eparate variances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha’s Vineyard this August. | am sending
these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank vou far vour assistance,
(b)(6), (b)(7)c
(b)(6), (b)(7)c
Senior Special Agent
United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(0)(B), (b)(T)c
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RECEIVED
U.S. SECRET SERVICE
BOSTON. MA

v’
Martha's Vineyard %/ JWN2b A 258
And Nantucket

X QT -
Reservations et L oy Prvig, @
O.‘i98-693-72()0
MAY 14,20 /
(b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e ‘ & /9,845 ot
Spaclal Agent PAYMENT AUTHORIZATI
US Secret Servica
PARTIAL PAYMENT 0O
SR PO/CN/TN/OTHER # mgi“!%m;é 3 n"/
Boston, MA 0222-1080 Accggrﬁgn é.ox SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
Fax: (617) 565-5659 DATER rzm}qr-n--.- _
ffg‘l (b)©), (b)T)c, (b)Te

FROM: v * DUS
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket lons
PO Box 753
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200

Fax; (SOR) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
d
rented from Sunday, August 3™ to Sunday, August 24, uw‘szgf‘w D ¥ 27 | ik /

(b)7)e

o
For a total of 21 days for $19,845.00 ¥~ /
Thagk you
(bX6). (b)(7)c
JUL - 8 20%
1, artifying Officer
. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.
s == S =aal == =SS SRS e

Box 1322 - Lagooa Pond Rd. - Viseyard Haven - Massachueeits 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District.

Office : Boston Field Office

Protectee

(b)(8). (b)(7)c. (b)(T)e

Location of visit : Martha’s Vineyard, MA
Dates of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging Rate : )7
Hotel
(b)(7)e
Lodging Rate Requested s ®)(T)e

Total = $19,845.00

Purpose : (b)T)e

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/03/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments please
contact me at (b)), (b)(7)e

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SA  (b)e), (b)), (b)XT)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

¢ > \
N .

L]
A}

Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

L

Thanks again,

(b)(6), (b)(7)c
From:  (b)®) (b)7)c  (INV)
Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:19 PM
To: loarc

Cc  (b)e) p)7)c  BOS); (b)6) (b)(7)c (BOS); invmanpower
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

The following has been forwarded to the LRC

From{u)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)6BOS)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM

To: Invmanpower

Cei (b)(6), (b)(7)e. (b)(7)e (BOS)

Subject: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached aréb)(7)s°eparate variances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha’s Vineyard this August. | am sending
these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank you for your assistance,
Brett

(b)B). (b)(7)e
Senior Special Agent
United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(b)(6). (b)(7)c



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
U.S. SECRET SER
BOSTON. HAWCE

Martha’s Vineyard 211y v 26 A 2 5¢ v/ /

And Nantucket |
Reservations Bt o cu i

5086937200

May 19%, 2014 Vv

(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e PAYME

05 Scre Senice e PARTIAL PAYMENT L1 FINAL PRYMENT 4
ety X R w"é%'ggs’ AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
a0 AN 302
=g w"‘”’do (b)(6). (B)(T)e, (B)(Te

f«-suc;nos' D
FROM:

Martha's Vineyard and Mantucket Reservations
PO Box 753 ‘

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: (508) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting paypfent for the following to be

! 24, 12PM, 2014.
rented from Sunday, August 3rd to Sunday, August e Cﬁlx)‘- 00 > Cal'a"l \"'\

(b)(7)e

For a total of 21 days for $19,845.00 /

d and Nantucket Reservations

. . .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.
w

Box 1322 - Lagooa Pond Rd. - Vineynrd Haven - Massachusetis 02568 - 508 593-7200 .



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District.

Office : Boston Field Office

Pr t
otectee (b)(®), (b)(7)e, (b)(T)e

Location of visit : Martha’s Vineyard, MA
Dates of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging Rate : (b)7)e
Hotel

(b)(7)e

(b)(7)e
Lodging Rate Requested : (b)T)e

Total = $19,845.00

Purpose : (b)T)e

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date B/03/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments
please contact me at (B)6). (b)(7)e. (b)(7)e

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SA (b)), (b)T)c. (b)(T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

el

Jp
Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

Thanks again,
(b)(8), (bX7)c

From:  (b)6). (b)7)c  (INV)

‘Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:19 PM

To: logrc

Cc  @)e). b)7e  (BOS); (b)6). (b)7)c  (BOS); Invmanpower
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

The following has been forwarded to the LRC

Fron (b)6). (b)7)c (BOS)
Sent: rnaay, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM
To: invimanpower
()E). (p)7)e  (BOS)
Subject: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached Q)€ (bL@arate variances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha’s Vineyard this August. | am sending
these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank you for your assistance,
(b)6). (b)(7)c

(b)(6). (b)(7)c
Senior Special Agent

United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(b)(6), (b)(7)c



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
RET SERVICE
vk %Eogmn. MA

Martha’s Vineyard Wit JUN2b A 28 v /

And Nantucket -

Reservations roo

508-693-72
2014
Mh\-’ ‘4 1L°"4 v
16, 065 0
(b)(6), (b)T)e, (b)(T)e PAYMENT AUTHO
Special Agent
US Secret Service ;(A)I}HAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT {
10 Causeway CN/TN/OTHER # HI!:‘!ZZ 13
Suite 791 | fggggT AAgBIOR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
mn, MA 0222-1080 ™ TR e o - '
Fax: (617) 565-5659 uz Gy - 29puc)f
t s (b)(B), (b)7)c, (b)(7)e /y
W = DD

FROM:
mrﬁa‘s Vineyard and Nantucket Reserva
PO Box 753 ;
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

rented from Thursday, August 7* to Sunday, August "L‘:}"Eég’-fz.c D ef21iM
(b)(E), (b)(7)e
(b)(7)e ‘ JUL 8 A
4 "ﬂ, v 4
%a Co%
v ' o’”@r
For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 :
Thanlt(qu
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha'’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservatlons
. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

m
h!lazz'hmwu-VimyudHna-Mmmum'ﬁossﬂnw



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b)4)  Texpayer D
Pey-Code

Requestor

(b)(6), (b)(7)e. (b)(7)e
[HT1432813 {

y ' b)(4 Tapayer ID Invoice Number
é"&)&??m% Invoice Dets{DDMMMYYYY} tmv.zou
TRy 66 Received Date{DOMMMYY YY)

Irvoice Amount [ 16,086
o (b)(6), (B)T)c o
[~ US8S Distribution Otject Olitibution
Fund  Org Class_ Pr Amount. Total
62 %416.085,00"~ 16,068.00
! : o heitls il
i, e b i 4 '}
} T . l&l..__._\._:‘
r EOD Distribution (PPDAVPD ONLY) - = .
< _Deseription,  RY Fund Org  Class ~  Amount
[ 1 _1 == . ‘: .
e oy e
i, e ey

Y

L, 0L 00

- 214



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Header Informatl -
et Requestor (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (B)(T)e
VardrNome HARTHAS VHEVARD ATD WANTUCH (o) Tspayr D 8 g
Addrese (PO BOX 753 Pay Code *_INCOMPLETE
City, Stete, IP W PO Number .J“:EJE'CT"
Trip Number S
Hotel Stay Dates ﬁﬁﬁ 1248061 1432613 " CANCEL
PerDism Rate (b)(7)e " City Vineysrd Haven State [MA Sl
Une Totel [ $1606500 Distribution Totel | $16,08500
[ LI Foreignor Numbor Number  Cost
Line Domesstic of of per
Number  Description Travel _ Rooms  Nights  Night  Amount
f (b)T)e DOMESTIC (b)(7)e (16065 =
= |[ | (——
|
|
¥ [RiSS : - .
NPESE= = = =
Dhﬂbuﬂon Information - =
Numhlr FY Fund le
[{ (12 [Tazmt140400 [a 511 1y
|
[ [ S i -




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
U.S, SECRET S
BOSTON, P§§WCE

Martha’s Vineyardy,
And Nantucket ALz & 20 v /

Reservations : éoQ
508-693 7200
MR 4 'LDM 4

(b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

| Agent .
She Sy PAYMENT AUTHC

e PARTIAL PAYMENT [ FINAL PAYMENT lf
Suite 791 PO/CN/TN/OTHER #

Boston, MA 0222-1080 GOODS AND/OR SERVICES

Q,m, s g R %
\ ' (b)(E), (B)T)e, (b)(T)e
FROM: C-BOS

PO Box 753 (b)E). B)7)c
Vineyard -
Phone: (508) 693 JUL -¢ 2

Fax: (508) 6 Authorized Certifying Officer

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to

rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday, August 2&;22"3 L 2004. - 00 >0l

(b)(7)e

For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 vV~ \/

Tha
Nancy Gaffney é s

Owner, Martha’s Vi rd and Nantucket Reservations
- . .booking quality accommodations for

individusls and corporations.

= == =]

Box 1322 - Lagaan Pond Rd. - Vincyard Havea - Massachusetis 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Vendor Nemo A EVARD AN G (b))  TewayeriD

Vendor Sits Code 88 [EFT* ' Pay Cods
Address PO BOX [t
m.su.lnp ::' WAL =
Trip Number (GO00DDOGOOV000DDG Requestor _ (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Hotel Stey Dates [TAUGI4Z : PO Number [HT1432618 __ . .
FY  Fund ClessPr Amount
16,066.00 *

R -

(b)(4) Tepeayser (D Irvorce Number Eii
involce Date{DDMMMYY YY) 1!-IAY-‘!°‘
Invoice Received Date{DDMMMYY YY)
nvoice Amourt 16,065.00

Ih.-.

Amourt Running Total

4['

o 4 L

faoonmm(»wn'om.v)
Descripton FY  Fund  Org Class  Project _ Amount

-y



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

TRl . Requesior  (b)(6), (b)7)c, (b)7)e
Vendor Neme [ARTHA'S VINEVARD AND RANTUCR ;e—_n‘h"“’p Togario : :;:,. e
Address ﬁmm ay Code LS
- (VINEVARD HAVEN, WA 12560~ 9
cngr. ::;:: . %IAH PO Number F%‘%‘g
Hotel Stay Dates [FAUGTAZAAUGIA [T T CANCEL

PerDiemRate  (b)(7)e  City [Vinayard Havan  State (A

Line Totel [ 316,085.00 Distribution Total [ $16,003.00

f— He “Foreignor Number Number  Cost
i+ : Domestic of of per
‘Numbe 7 Description Travel Rooms  Nights  Night  Amount
g il - e ——
B - | -
3 | r - r
R L7 =y it WAL
B ’ b [ [ [ 2
r—-ul%.mwun information

Number FY Fund (glgcmc Project Amount
i[04 [rozei40400 162 (011034 [16065 A

! =




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

KELEIVED
U.S. SECRET SERVICE
BOSTON, MA

WhJN2L A 241

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservations j _ﬂzﬁ/ _

508-693-7200
May1S", 204 |

(b)(6). (b)(7)e, (b)(T)e

Special Agent _
US Secret Service PAYMENT o
10 Causeway PARTIAL mmm#u FINAL émemm
Suite 791 PO/CN/TN/OTHER

Boston, MA 0222-1080 GOODS AND/OR samcss RECEIVED ARE
Fax: (617) 565-5659 ACCEPTABLE.

DATE GOQDMEC/D ”
(B)(B). (b)7)c. (bX7)e _4/%
FROM: Pgac 208

Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

PO Box 753 / (b)(B), (b)(7)c

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 WL -8 Yy
Phone: (508) 693-7200 i

Fax: (508) 693-7200 puthorized Certifying Office’

As par my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7% to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.

(b)(7)e
/ /
For a total of 17 days for $19,125.00 ./
Thankyou
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations . . .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.

=

Boz 1azz-umuuszudﬂ.m-m....‘h...mozssa-mmmo




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b)a)  TepayeriD
Y.

Requestor (‘b)(ﬁ). (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
PO Number {HT1432610

.
». 62 _Jorion 78,1300
r—
 cavemy e o 4
b)4)  TapeyeriD  Invoice Number[HTI4S281
P&éoll(o) Invoice Dats(DOMMMYY YY) [19-MAY-2014
I ved Dats(DOMMMYYYY) [26~JUN-20%
i, 2P") s mum«mmr—m
_wmm. e (b)(6), (b)7)e
r'm S gjgtrivition Object Distribution
F Class P Amourt Total
Wr a5 ; 1034 [ 19,126.00 ~ %‘1’,

L

o énonmwm»nmnoﬂm =i
Destriplion  FY Fund Org Clgss  Propct  Amount

i W |

eb

*\Q,\}%so

Y LA
b -1y

L




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Hoadsr information R -
equestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(T)e

Vendor Neme (MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCK _ (D)(4)  TaxpayerD
Address PO BOX 753 EFT Pay Code ‘_INCOMPLETE
Cily, State, ZF (VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 023568 PG Number S susmiy
Trip Number 000000000 00000000 ¢ REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [7TAUGI420AUGIA fHTi432610 " CANCEL
Per Diem Rate ! (b)(Me sty [Oak Blufts State (WA
Line Totel | §18,925.00 Distibution Total [ $19,125.00
[~ Uinenfe Foreignor Number Number  Cost
Lins Domastic of of por
Number Description " Vel Rooms _ Nights _ Night  Amount
1 b)(7 DOMESTIC T 19125 4
= {(b)(T)e 7 P '()( )9_—‘ .
[ { I [ |
[ [ [
e 5 | | R =
[ f [ [ v
F’LB.'."""‘"’" Information )
Number FY Fund Objact Claes Project Amount
A @od [roaniandon ﬁmos 'E‘F' 0N 915 s
[ [
| [
[ {
| [ [
| [ | [ = |




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
s U.S. SECRET SERVICE
BOSTON. MA ,
Uik JIN2b A 2 37
Martha's Vineyard. v
And Nantucket
Reservations B ﬁ,[g_z
508-693-7200 (b)(B), (BTN
1014 N
M \C{| Aotd i - 9 ks
' : cer
(b)(6), (b)X7)e, (b)Te puthorized CerﬁfY“‘I?Aom sl 23, 97,0
w“w . !LMiI HLIR LS uia
US Secret Service PARTIAL PAYMENT (1
T Ciksenlie FOICN/TNIOTHER & FINAL PAYMENT o
Sulte 791 , DS AND/OR SERVICES
Boston, MA 0222-1080 ACCEPTABLE. RECEIVED ARE

Fax: (617) 565-5659 DATE GaDserrm - - 29
:“ (b)), (). (b)(Te -
FROM: . Ve o

Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket R ions
PO Box 753 v/’
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: (508) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

Aspermvcomemﬁonwimvouonmylsm,zou.wearerequaﬂngpaymcmforthefolbwlnstobe
rented from Thursday, August 7 to Sunday, August 24, 120M, 2004, | _ 1o )

(b)(7)e Ve
v
4’4
For a tetal of 17 days for $23,970.00
Th'lkvou : .
- %
' a e R fons . . .booking qualily accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

s
Box 1322 - Lagoon Posd Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetta 02568 - 508 693-7200
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

r Header Information Requestar (b)), (D)(T)e. ©XT)e — |
Vendor Neme (WARTHA'S VINEVARD AND RANTUGK  ()4)  Taspayer D _ -
Addrass X i IEFT ~ Pay Code '_INCOMPLETE
City, Stete, 2P [VINE D HAY 256 PO Number 3%&;%
Trip Number 00 000 800 000000 .00 f
Hotel Stay Dates [TAUGIA2IAUGIS iTTaszs07 ¢ CANCEL
PerDismRate ()7 7 Ciy[OakBiufs  State [HA
Une Totel [ $23,870.00 Distribution Total [ $23,970.00
(— Line infe Foreignor Number  Number  Cost
Line Domestic of aof per
Numbar Pagi Rt __Travel [.392'3.'_ _ Nighte  Niaht [ﬁfmﬁg'u_qt
- b)(7)e DOMESTIC | 7 . s
(b)(T) - [ (b)7)e ' S
- l — ) .
@ [ IF e ™
l N
r—-UI;"Hrlhuﬂon Information
Number FY Fund 0 ct Class  Project Amount
T PR 05 B BT -
{ {
ot B s, e e
f [ .




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

= ®)4)
_EFT.__ PeyGode -

opayer 1D

Requestor  (b)(6). (b)(7)c. (R)(7)e ,
PO Number (HT14%2807
ct ClassPrajoct  Amount
034 | 2397000 ~
~— tvoles Hoader ——1% Ty ‘ Sl 32
Vendos MARTH/ R : o
vmsmm G500 AR R %Pw “”(4) . .BoayeriD  lowoice Number [T1432607 ]
Remit to Address PO.BOX TS = . Chde Invoice Date(DOMMMYYYY) [19-MAY2014
Cily, Sists, ZP [MINEYARD HAVE! ;  Invoico Received Dats(DOMMMYYYY) T
BankNeme/ = g% Invoice Amount 23,970.00
— USSS Distribution — = (b)(6). (b)(7)c J
FY Object 1
Fund Cless Aot WTM
i PR S £ oy &
— EOD Distrbution (PPOVPD ONY) %
_Doscriphion  FY _ Fund  Org Cless Project Amount
3% . —

L= Y- 1Y



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

) RECEIVED
' _SECRET SERVICE
v %%%ﬁrou. MA /
' Wy M2b A 235
Martha’s Vineyard V
And Nantucket

Reservations 4 W, [

508-693-7200

May 19", 2014 V

(b)(6), (b)7)e. (B)(T)e

sm' mﬂt x -
US Secret Service
10 Causeway PARTIAL PAYMENT 0O PAYMENT &
Suite 791 la’glgNlTN/OTgER #
Baston, MA 0222-1080 ‘ DS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
Fax: (617) 565-5659 lA)(‘?S“EP"I“éB“EE:_ g &

(b)(6), (b)(T)e. (b)(7)e S
FROM: . - %XI‘B
Martha's Vineyard and Nantuc éemﬂons
PO Bax 753 (b)(6). (b)(7)c
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 Wi o O
Phone: (508) 693-7200 18] SR
Fax: (508) 693-7200 Authorz od Certifying QOfficer

As per my conversation with you an May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment far the following to be

rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014, "
' P el |
b)(Te
- V4
a total of 17 days for $11,985.00 V
Thank

Owner, Martha'’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations - - -booking qualily accommodations for
individuals and corporations.
== S === == ==

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond R4 - Vinoyard Haven - Massachasetts 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Vendor Neme
Vendor Site Code [IZBGBMART! o e
Address PU ~
City, Stals, ZIP g
Trip Nilmber §

P
A 3 VINEVARD AN (b)4)  Tepayer D

e

Requestor (b)(8), (b)(7)c, (B)(7)e
PO Number @HT1432806

ject ClassProject  Amount

T [ 119800 -

N it

|

o -

" C (b)(4)7.—... TM‘ l‘D Irvoice Number 7

B Pay Code Invoice Dats(ODMMMYYYY) [19-MAY-2014

Irvoice Recerved Date(DDMMMYYYY) I
Invoice Amourt | 11,986.00

Distribution

L

I+ ;
i ECD Distribution (PPD/VPD ONLY]
Déseription  FY Fund Org  Cless  Projsct

ST R A o o)

‘b“,q&B_[ﬁ)

VLA
- 76-14
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

= Hhantar iarmeio Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)7)e
Vendor Name m—mm {b)(4) Taxpayer ID
Address (PO BOX 753 |EFT ~ Pay Cods __INCOMPLETE
City, State, ZP (VI PO Number ;M
Trip Numbaer & e m— < REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [7AU WW = ¢ CANCEL
PerDiemRate [ (h)7)e  City WestTisbury  State (WA =
Line Tots! [ $19,985.00 Distribution Tatet [ $11,985.00 |
Line Info Forsignor Numbar  Number  Cost
Une Dommvc of of per
Number Daarrintinn . Rooms  Nights  Niaht  Amount
o (b)7)e ﬁm"ﬁ“ [ b)T)e 1noes___ =
i FRSSEESEEE O
F
([ e = W AL et | v AR J
ugpum informatian -
Number FY Fund Chject Clase Amount
o m'm-m-oé'—ﬁiﬁ“‘m%“* (L A—
{
b =l Ly
| f = - .
L [ = | v _ 3




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

i RECEIVED
® U.S. SECRET SE
BOSTON. HQVICE

Martha's Vineyard 2lb JUN 26 AZ3uy /

And Nantucket

Reservations k -4

508-693-7200
May 19", 2014 ‘/ /
(b)(6), (b)(T)c, (b)(7)e
Special Agent
US Secret Sarvice
PARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PA g
;&gg‘m PO/CN/TN/OTHER # ___y7 ;43 225 2
‘ GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED
Boston, MA 0222-1080 ACCEPTABLE, Sy
Fax: ‘517’ E65-8659 DATE Goarseourmin -~ ;
(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

FROM: ﬂé\u’ -DuUS - ' D
Martha's Vineyard and Ndntucket Reservations (b)), B)T)C
PO Box 753
Vineyard Haven, JUL - ¢ 253
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (308) 693-7200 Authorized Certifying Officer

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the foliowing to be
rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August & 12PM, 2014.

D =~ o~ 19 hq

(b)7)e
- ) /
For a total of 17 days for $19,125.00 |
Thank you
Sy
::::: ;:“:VMS Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations by m““ﬁg:mm?:ﬁ;z

— e =

I
Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. - Vineysd Havea - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

U6 O TepeyeriD- ‘
- Pey Code
DOCOGO00000 5 Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (B)(7)e -
r:«*mm ey PO Number 411432604 o

g
201417

(b)4)

A-——" s
e ] Object ]
_Dsicrigion  FY _ Fund O Cless _ Project  Amourt.
». L =




. smu nmmy

R

Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

~ Header Information Raguistor Eb)(s). ()7, (B)T)e
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEVARD AND NANTUCK (b))  TaxpayerID -
Address (PO BOX 753 {EFT Pay Code ¢ INCOMPLETE
City, State, ZP (VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568 PO Number * supmIt
Trip Number REJECT
Hotel Stay Datas 7] HT  CANCEL
PetDismRAste  (b)(7)e City [Edqartown ~ Sute A
Line Totsl [~ §99,12500  Oistribtion Total [ $19,95500 J
r— Lina info Forsignor Number Number  Cost
Line Domaestic of aof psr
Numbar omaiise ___Travel  Rooms  Nights  Ninkt  Amount
i (b)(7)e __fﬁ. OMESTIC | (b)T)e (19125 &
e ! ——
—
i == e, (A (R R
r——ul')"hnbuﬂon Information
Number FY Fund 0 ject Class _ Project Amount
[ @s ‘Wﬁ&m_%ﬁ—i—nm‘ [19725 -
[ { I
| [
|
[ il Lo
[ { o [ i v
AT )




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
ET SERVICE
L SB%%%N. MA

Martha’s Vineyard /

And Nanlu::k?; nN2b A Zl-/B'\

lieservaﬁons _ UQ cs

15408'693'7200 TE—

MCU)\ a,aom
(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (B)De
Special Agent
US Secret Service v
10 Causeway PARTIAL PAYMENT [0 FINAL A ﬂ/
MA 0222-1080 gglocgsl'r‘mgm gR sl ;’MEEE ‘
Fax: (617) 565-5659 ACCEPTABLE, S RECEIVED ARE

DATE GOOD® RN  — )
FROM: (b)), (b)), (bXT)e
‘ e I , 2

Marthe's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

PO Box 753 (b)(6). (bX7)c
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 633-7200 WL - 8 200
Fax: (508) 693-7200 o
- Officer
l Aumoﬂzed Certiyind
As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2024, T
{(p)(T)e /
/
v
For a total of 17 days for $11,985.00 "
Thank you
Nancy Gaffney 5 @ ; '
Owner, Martha’s Vinayard and Nantucket Reservations .. .booking quality a i for
individuals and corporations.
SEs S CEERESTE == E==5 it

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven « Mussachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200
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AT VINEYARD AN b4 Tegeyerid
DMARTHA S e HEFTSE 1 Poy
BOXT8) e Moo, BRI
VINEYARS FAVEN. MA 02668 .. o3

Roquesior (5)(6), (0)7)c. (0T >
PONumber uys 152608

%5 -

=3 1 ! -_l'v'
s RETR AW, =,
NTUE ()4 Tepey I mber —
" | PayChde co Date{ DMMM 9-MAY-2014 |

Invoice Receved DOMMM




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

H

[ Requestor  (p)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
DI Tpagero lmm
| Pay Code ‘ !
PO Number
" REJECT
¢ [FTi432608 ¢ CANCEL
PerDismRete|  (b)(7)e City (Vineyard fiaven Stete [HA
Une Total [~ $91,985.00 Distribution Total [ $11,963.00
— Line info Foreign or Number Number  Cost
Lin® Domestic of of per
Numbar Poandatian . _Trawl  Rosms  Nights  Niok  Amount
- (b)T)e ____[DOMESTIC_ ®)7)e (1985 -
=g \ {
) . | b |
i 1 {
e G (S ) —
r-—Lgl.ldluuonwnmﬂon , »
Number FY Fund - Object Cless " Amount
[ @a [ 08 aa—rr?ﬂ. 034 (11585 a
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I
[
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Martha's Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservations
o

508-693-7
14

MN\ \q,').cw, \/

(b)(E). (b)(T)e

{b)(8), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Speclal Agent
US Secret Service
10 Causeway
Sulte 791
Boston, MA 0222-1080
Fax: (617) 365-5659

N‘i‘°‘.\1’e

FROM:

Martha’s Vineyard and N Reservations
PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA O

Phone: (308) 693-

Fax: (508) 693-7200

o‘ ‘A—"‘

s Y

(b)(7)e

i PAYMENT

GNSARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT &

PO/CN/TN/OTHER #
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

ACCEPTABLE.
e e
ATE

DATE G ‘D

# é‘ (b)(6), (b)7)e. (b)(7)e
O Y- IVE)

As par my conversation with you on May 1th, mId,manrequestlngmmnthrmei:Wbe

rented from Sunday, August 3 to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014,
>ORD - P

(b)7)e

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

0wl 2x1h1d

$11,445.00 //

individuals and corporations.

e

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pood Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachuseits 02568 - 508 633-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header Information T
Requestor (b)(6), (b)(T)c, (b)7)e
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AN K (b)4)  TaxpayeriD o
Address [F [EEY ™ Pay Code INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P wa!.‘..*.'li.m A 02568 PO Number FsuBmMT
Tip Number B ' B o
Hote! Stay Dates ¢ CANCEL
PorDiemRate  (b)(7)e City [Ednartown State {MA
Une Total [ $T9,48800 ' Distribution Total [ $91,44508
(— Line info Foreign or _Number _ Number  Cost
Line Domm:c of of per
Numbsr Dasscription Rooms  Nghts  Night  Amount
(b)(7)e mr_ﬁif’ﬁ“ - (b)(T)e L
3 e ~ r i ] r—
 —— { [ i)
T =
b 3 — T s =
"—L'I')"H‘lblﬁln Information
Number FY Fuhd 0 sct Class  Project Amount
0 BT [aiion [0S — Bies — BTieM . [TiEia "
g_k
[, g [ ) v




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

| : INE (©)4)
=4 e

Tepayer ID
Pay Code
Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
PO Number |H 11432501
Class Prog Amnount
62 1034 [ 11,446.00 %
1 - o
r vgmor:mo ) C (b)(4) Tapayer 1D Invaice Number HT1432601
Vendor Sife Code FT_ . PayCode Involce Dete(DDOMMMYYYY) [18-MAY-2014
Remit to Address Invoice Recaived Deta(DDMMMYYYY) 4
City, State, ZIP |VINEYA AVEN, lnvolco Amount 11,445.00
Bank Name/ e RS
___ mokngog NBT (b)6), (B)(7)c
~— USSS Distribution : et i
i imss _ Pr Amourt Running Total
i qu) c 82 . 11,445.00 = [ 11'.4'&.65
o it I {
| — EOD Distribution (PPDIVPD ONLY) N
Descripbon ~ FY Fund Org  Class Pm Amourt .
- ; % |




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District. '

Office : Boston Field Office

t
Protectee (b)(B), (b)(7)c. (b)7)e

Location of visit : Martha’s Vineyard, MA
Détes of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging Rate : (b)(7e
Hotel
(b)7)e
(b)7)e

Lodging Rate Requested

Total = $11,445.00
Purpose : (b)(7)e
Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/03/14, check out date 8/24/14 (work room/command
post must be emptied after wheels up). If you have any
questions or comments please contact me at b)6), (b)(T)e

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SA (BY6), B)T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

Thanks again,
(b)(8), (b)(7)c

From:  (o)6), )7 (INV)

Sent: -naay, may 16, 2014 2:19 PM

To: logrc

Ce:  m)e). )7  (BOS); (b)6), (b)7)c (BOS); Invimmanpower
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyara variances

The following has been forwarded to the LRC

From: ()e), (b)(7)c (BOS)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM

Ta: invmanpower

Cet  (b)e), b)) (BOS)

Subject: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached aréb)mgeparate varlances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha’s Vineyard this August. |am sending

these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank you for your assistance,
Brett

(b)(6), (b)7)c
Senior Special Agent
United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(b)(®), (b)T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Martha's Vineyard

And Nantucket
Reservations / (b)(T)e

1§()8-6 -1200
mhf1a aotd v

(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
Special Agent
US Secret Service *
10 Causeway
Suite 791 PARTIAL PAYMENT [0 FINAL PAYMENT B
Boston, MA 0222-1080 PO/CN/TN/OTHER # &5 v

. g GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

el ACCEPTABLE.

FROM: DATE. GOODSRRECN = Asl — §

. (b)(7)c. (b)(T
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations ﬁ_" ) -..(T(G) (B it e
PO Bax 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: {508) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following:

(b)7)e

Thursdsy, August 7* to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014,

(b)(7)e

v
For a Total: Mn,m.oo v

=
g
53
>
Ny
o
N

rd and Nantucket Reservations
. . .booking qualily accommodalions for
individuals and corporations.

-

B
Bax 1322 - Lagoon Poud Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachasetts 02568 - 508 6937200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

PO Data -
M A'S VINEYARD AND NANTUC (b)4) Tepayer ID
g EFT___ PeyCode

Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
PO Number [MT1432600
Army.n_'_'
m-mom )
5,400.00

1
I
|
|
|

Vendor Name (MARTHA'S Vi mm%ﬂg ®)4)  Tapayer 10 irvoics Number [HTY

Vendar Sile Code 028 Pay Code Invoica Date{DDMVMYYYY) (19-MAY-2014
Remit to Address [P0 BOX 75 Invoice Received Dale{DDMMMYYYY) 4

City, State, 2P VINEYARR | MA 0264 Invoice Amount 47,200.00

Bank Neme/
NeT (b)(B), (b)(7)c

USSS Distribution ; } Distribution

Descripton  FY_ Fund Class __ Propct _Amount Running Total
m 4_[1020140400BOS @182 034 [ 47,200.00 = 47,200,00

4]

= A | |
— EOD Distribution (PPO/VPD ONLY)

Descrghon FY__ Fund_ Org  Class  Project  Amount

il




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

_

— Hoader Informetion
Reguester  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Name m (b)4)  ToxpayeriD s
Address (POBOX753 {EFT Pey Code ! {NCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P (VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568 PO Number ~ SUBMIT
Trip Number 1900 000 DEOTHT T REsECT
Hotel Stay Dates (1432600 ¢ CANCEL
Per Diem Rate (b)(7)e City (Vineyesrd Haven  State [MA
Line Total [ $47,200.00 Distribution Tetel [ $47,20000
[ Lo Foreign or Number Number  Cost
i Domaetic of of per
Number _Description ___ Travel Rooms  Nighte  Night _ Amount
[ DOM 42800 -
z_ (BT ~ [DOMESTIC (bXT)e 400
e | I |
| = |
| [ St NN (B
[ f I [ g .
r—uI')“HIbuﬂnn Information =
Numbasr FY Project Amount
[ @01 (7020940400 fa'o%"‘g m‘ ﬂ ~[osod -
@ {14 (/020140400 (B80S
{
| F
= -
| [ n .




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District.

Office : Boston Field Office

Prot :
matERses (b)(6), (b)7)c, (b)(T)e !

Location of visit : Martha’s Vineyard, MA
Dates of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging Rate : (b)7)e
Hotel
(b)(7)e
(b)(7)e

Lodging Rate Requested

Total = $47,200.00

Purpose : (b)(7)e

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/07/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments please
contact me at (b)(8), (b)(7)c

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

SA (b)(6), (b)T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

. - .

(b)(8). (b)(7)c (BOS!

From: (b)(6), (b)(7)c (ADM)
Sent: Wednesday, June 04, 2014 2:08 PM
To: (b)(6), (b)(7)c BOS); logrc
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances
LRC Approved.

(b)(6). (b)(7)e
United States Secret Service

Office of Administration - LRC
(b)(6), (b)(T)c

From: (b)6), (b)(7)c (BOS)
Sent: Wednesdav. Time 04, 2014 2:07 PM

To: \DM); logre
Ce:  (D)B). (B)T)e (IN\;)

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances _

{b)(B). (b)(7)c

Attached you will find the variances to include check in and check out dates as requested.

Thank you for your assistance,
{b)(6), (b)7)c

From:i (b)(6), (b)(7)c [ADM)

Sent: Wednesday, June 04, 2014 1:28 PM

To (bye). (b)X7)c  (BOS); logre

Cc:  (p)e) b)e  [INV)

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Good Afternoon (b)(s), (b)(7)c
If you would please, list the respective check in and check out dates for the attached lodging variances.
With these dates, we can verify total room nights and their total costs as listed.
Thanks again for your help.
(b)(6), (b)(7)c

United States Secret Service
Office of Administration - LRC

(b)®), (b)(7)e

From: (p)s), b)(7)c (BOS)

Sent: luesday, June 03, 2014 12:29 PM

To: logre

€ (p)6). )7 (INV)

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

Thanks again,
(b)(6), (b)(7)c

From:  (b)e). (b)7)c  INV)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:19 PM

To: logre

Cc: ()6), b)7)c  308); (bxe). (b)(7)c (BOS); invmanpower
Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

The' following has been forwarded to the LRC

From: (v)6). b)Y (BOS)
Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM
To: Invmanpower

Cc:  (hye), p)7)c  (BOS)
Subject: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached ard®7)Separate variances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha's Vineyard this August. 1am sending
these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank vou for your assistance,
{b)8), (bX7)c

(bX6), (b)(7)e
Senior Special Agent
United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(b)(6). (b)(7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

3 (b)(4)

_ BFT-  PayCode

Taxpayer (D-

Requestor (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (B)(7)e R
PO Number (WT1432888

(b)(4)

Tepayer ID Invoice Number [HT1432898
Pey Code Invoice Dete{DDMMMYYYY) [18-MAY-2014__
invoice Recervad Date(DOMMMYYYY) m
Irvoice Amourt | 22,100.00
Distribution
Amount Total
[ %,708.00,* 2 100.00

= )

)

Descripbon

FY

— EOD Distribution (PPD;VPD (;NLY)

Object

Fund O Class  Project  Amount
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

_

— nfo ===
Huader) """""" Requestor (1)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Neme (b)(4) Taxpayer ID
Addmes [P [EFT " Pay Code ¢ INCOMPLETE
City, Stete, ZIP [\ PO Number @ susmir
Tmﬂumb.f 600 1 1 i :' REJECT
Hatel Stuy Dates W (Tida25s8 ¢ CANCEL
PerDiomRte  (y7)e Chy (Vinevard Fisven  State (WA i
Line Totsl [ $22,100.00 Distribution Tote! [ $22,100.00
{— Linsinfo Foraign or Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number Naardntine __Tavel  Rooms Nghts Nkt _ Amount
(b)(7)e [DOMESTIC b)) 22100 a

| |

4 o i - [ |

=~ i ; A - | i

" — - A sl
[ i v
Org O Cless Project Amount
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Mav) 14 o4

. 2 |
Martha’s Vineyard '
And Nantucket
Reservations ' (b))
SO&W
P2014

Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b)6). (bX7)c. (b)T)e

Special Agent
- PARTIAL PAYMENT O FIN
AL PAYMENT
e | PO/CN/TN/OTHER # _HT o 4
: DS AND/OR SERVI
Boston, MA 0222-1080 ACCEPTABLE, CES RECEIVED
Fax: (617) 565-5659 DATE GOONS®mesn -
féﬁ (b)6), BXT)c. B)(T)e %
: (b)(6). (b)(T)c
UL -8 W
Authorized Certifying Officer

Fax; (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

rented from Friday, August 8 to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
S aEpn s D Fo/1] I

)7 v
ssaz0000 7/
Thank :
Nancy Gaffney £ S Ml(
Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations &
o <
é (=23 i
N S
. . . booking qualily accommodatiops Jor é'o-‘bs,f?
individuals and corpolﬁn :*:?Q?
e T e— e %&;
Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond RA. - Vineyard Haves - Messachasetts 02568 - 508 693.7200 S
S
~;




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Header informat
r S Requestor (b)), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NARTUCK  (0)(4)  Taxpayer ID S
Address [PO BOX 753 FT  Pay Code . _INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEVARD HAVEN, MA 02568 PO Number 5 supmit
Trip Number 000 000 800000000 00 e ~ REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates BAUGT424AUGT Y * CANCEL
PerDismRate (b)7)e ~ City [Edgartown State (MA
Line Total [ $59,200.00 Distribution Total | $59,20000
= K lnfn Foreignar Number Numbar  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number Description T Rooms  Mights  Nink  Amount
ﬁ_—_ B)De _r@!___ ESTIC | e .
1.1 = [
: = e 8
o0 L
r-unnl.ﬂﬂb'lon Information
Number FY Fund 0 jact Class Project Amount
- puaitio B L
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

-

(b)6), (b)T)c. (B)(7)e

Tn'pm Ill-lll u-'nrl Ww
Hotel Stay Dates $24AUGN PO Number HT1432689
FY Fund Org Objact Class Pr. Amount
mﬁﬁ:ﬁm C@anm-
v, % IR
b 5, ST R | { B BBHTON o) )
w tnvales Honder =
Vendor Neme [MARTHA (b)4)  Tepayer D irvoice Number [HTA
Vendor Site Code 0258SMART! . Pay Coga Invoice Oats(DDMMMYYYY) [19-MAY-2014
Remib 1o Address PO BOX invoice Recsived Date(DDMMMYY YY) ,
mé;?.,zw ARD HAVEN, MA 02668 Invoice Amourt 69,200.00
. Raufinginlo "’“" e ) (b)®), (b)(7)e ]
- USSS Distribution
i L w , Distribution
Running Total
62 __Pifosd %a [‘“"'l_umoo
D Bt o i DI ‘
T, PED SRR WS 0 W.Jh_,_ i 5
[— EOD Distributlon (PPD/VPD ONLY) oo
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Request for a GSA Lodging variance for the Visit of
President Barack Obama, Michelle Obama and family to the
Boston Field Office District.

Office : Boston Field Office

Protectee (b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)T)e

Location of visit : Martha’s Vineyard, MA
Dates of Visit : 8/09/14 - 8/23/14
GSA Lodging Rate : (b)7)e
Hotel
(b)T)e

Lodging Rate Requested : ®)Me

Total = $ 59,200.00
Purpose : b))

Due to the “high season” during the month of August at this
vacation destination, all efforts to find other
hotel/lodging accommodations have been exhausted. Check in
date 8/07/14, check out date 8/24/14 (due to limited ferry
reservations). If you have any questions or comments please
contact me at (b)(6). ()T

Please notify me upon approval of this request.

&5 (b)(B), (b)(T)e, (b)T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

«! "

(bX6). ®)X7e  (BOS)

From: (b)), (P)(7)c  (ADM)

Sent: _ Wednesday, June 04, 2014 2:08 PM
To: (b)(6), )7 (BOS); logre

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances
LRC Approved.

{b)(®), (b)(7)c
united States Secret Service
Office of Administration - LRC

(b)(®). (b)(7)e

From: (b)®). (b)) (BOS)

Sent: Wednesdav. June 04, 2014 2:07 PM

To:  (ye). (b)(7)c  (ADM); logrc

Ce:  (v)e). (b)Ne  INV)

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

(b)(8), (b)(7)e

Attached you will find the varlances to include check in and check out dates as requested.

Thank you for your assistance,
2+ (b)(6), (b)(7)e

From: (p)6). (b)X7)c [ADM)

Sent: Wednesdav. June 04, 2014 1:28 PM

To.  (p)e), ()7 (BOS); logrc

Cc:  (pye). )N (INV)

Subject: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances
c
7 Good Afternoon (b)(6), (b)(7)c

If you would please, list the respective check in and check out dates for the attached lodging variances.
With these dates, we can verify total room nights and their total costs as listed.

Thanks again for your help.

(b)(®), (b)(7)c
United States Secret Service
Office of Administration - LRC

(b)(6), (b)(7)c

From: ()6 ®)Xc (BOS)

Sent: Tuesday, June 03, 2014 12:29 PM

To: logrc

e (). GXe  (INV)

Subjecx: RE: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc. o

Attachments included in case they were not forwarded.

Thanks again,

(b)®). (b)(7)e
From:  ()e). )7 INV)
Sent: Fnaay, May 16, 2014 2:19 PM
To: logrc

Cc: (b)e), ®X7ie  [BOS);  (n)(6), (k)7 [BOS); Invmanpower
Subjecc: ke: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

The following has been forwarded to the LRC

From: (b)), (b)(7)c  (BOS)

Sent: Friday, May 16, 2014 2:10 PM

To: invmanpower

Ce:  (p)e) ()7 (BOS)

Subyect: PPD Martha's Vineyard Variances

Attached aréb)m?eparate variances for housing related to the PPD visit to Martha’s Vineyard this August. | am sending
these now as FMD must sign leases after the approval process.

Thank you for your assistance,
Brett

(b)(8), (b)(7)c

Senior Special Agent
United States Secret Service
Boston Field Office

(b)(6). (b)(7)e




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

2
Martha’s Vineyard b A2 25/

And Nantucket

Reservnhons (b)De

508.693.7200 /
Moy 14,20 4 v
(b)(6), (b)(T)e. (b)(7)e
spectal Agent PAYMENT A
US Secret Service (b)(6). (b)(7)c PARTIAL PAYMENT

O FINAL PAYMENT

10 Causaway — PO/CN/TN/OTHER # n’
Suite 791 UL - 628 GOODS AND/OR SERVICES
Boston, MA 0222-1080 N ACCEPTABLE.
Fax: (617) 565-5659 Authorized Cortifyind OMC® b ATE Goomemoran n - .- (= 29006

(b)(8), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Frow: Abni.nos — bl

Martha's Vineyard Nantucket Resarvations
PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phane: (508) 693-7200

Fax: (308) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

) , 12PM, 2014.
rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday Auguag?uwmloo 5 = ua

(b)7)e
v

For atatal of 17 days for '_/sm,nssm v’
Thank you
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

. .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.

S

Box 1322 » Lagoon Poad R4. ; Vineyasd Haven - Massachasetts (2568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (P)(7)e
PO Number HT1432594

s

1»

.
oot

H.!.

Tepeys?ID (rwoie Number

~—y

(b4
Pay Code {rvoice Date{DDMMMYYYY) Y-2014
Invoice Recsived Dale{DDMMMYYYY) 4
Involce Amount 18,086.00)
(b)(6), (b}(7)c
Oistribution
Amount Total
[ 08800 ~ 16,066.00
n 3 ) 1 “
B R ] -
E0D Distribution (PPD/VPD ONLY)
Descnipbon FY _ Fund _ Org % Project __ Amount
= ot !
:b \,, OGS .00

O
b -14




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

r Heador information Fhiumor (b)E). (B)T)c, (BX7)e ==
VendorNams [MARTHA'S VINEYARD ANDWANTUCR ()@  TaxpayerID 1| o
Address PO BOX 753 IEFT ' Pay Cods " _INCOMPLETE
City, Stats, 2P [VINEY PO Numbar 4 supmMim
Trip Number (0008 00 O et T “ REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates mu 4 ¢ CANCEL
Per Diem Rate (b)(T)e City Wem Tisbury  State [MA
Line Total [~ $16,0685.00 Distribution Total |  $16,069.00
[~ ki Forelgnor Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic ~ of of per
Number Daacrinfion Trevsl  Rooms _ Nights  Night  Amount
i1 (b)(7)e ~ [DOMESTIC ~ (b)(7e ['m s
1 I =
[ [
|
=g = Syee T ]
rache .
r l’)'idmmﬁon Information
Numbn FY Fund Org Object Cless  Project Amount
[ [@0fe 'ﬁ’ﬁﬁﬁ—laoé a'!‘ﬁ p1iose (16065 S
i
{ r I v




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

S. SECRET oy,
> BOSTON, MA' C-
up 26

MUKW 2 by i3
And Nantucket
Reservations p (b)T)e

B3 508.693.7200”
Maya, 2o

(b)(B), (b)(7)e

L - g 28

§ 16, 06500

(b)(6). (b)(7)e. (b)(T)e
Special Agent Authorized Certifying Officer AT
US Secret Service PAYMENT AUTHOR! 0
10 Causeway PARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT B
Suite 791 PO/CN/TN/OTHER # _HT /4325 25 v~
Boston, MA 02221080 GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
Fax; (617) 565-5659 ACCEPTABLE.

DATE GOODS-REC'D _ (4 1% - Zedc 1

(b)(8), (b)(7)c, (b)(T)e ;1
mc eBUS ~— " nﬁé

Aspermymmmtlonwithyouonmwmth,2014,wumrequesﬂngpaymentforu\efouowluwhe

24,12PM, 2014.
nnmmmmmv,wfmwndavmm\amn peP PP

(b)(7)e

77
For a total of 17 days for $16,06500

Thank you

o Gl

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. . .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.
—— e e T T S R s e ey
Box 1322 - Lagooa Poud Rd. - Vineyesd Haves - Massachasetts 02568 + 508 693.7200




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b)4)  Texpayer ID

Requestor  (b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e |
PO Numbar LT1432696. :

Amounty,
[ 16,086.00 =

. Sl R e

AND (0)4)  TepayeriD  invoice Number
BT Paycode Involce Date(DDMMMYYYY) [19-MAY-2014
Invaice Reteived Date{DOMMMYY YY) 4

Involce Amourt 16,086.00

Distribution
Amount. Total
4 [ 18,085.00 = 16,066.00

- S 3 - DL-) o
ﬂoéP\Lp,D(os';.tm



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Header Informetion e
E Requestr [ (1)), (b)(7)c, (b)(T)e
Vendor Name [MARTHAS VINEVARD ARDNANTUCR _ (0)4)  TaxpayerID _ -
Address [PO BOX 75 [EFT Pay Code 1'%!1?1._:'.“
City, State, ZP PQ Numbsr = SUBMIT
Trip Number (B0 : REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [0 fATieazses CANCEL
PerDismRate  (b)(7)e | City [DakBiufis State [HA W
Line Total [~ 316,068.00- ' Distrbution Total | S1606980
T Forelgnor Number Number  Cost
Line 1 Domestic of of per
b Descriotian Travel  Rooms __ Nights Night Amount
(bX7)e DOMESTIC | ®XTe 16065 -
= | . 1 e
gl = 5 o = i - Ly L oo
; P F P o = 1 F
'! £ = = = e [
r mh!ilﬂnn Information
Number FY Fund Class Project Amount
B0S _ | 11034 kil . -5
o 2]
=y ! e | A - ol ¥
y = ' ! )
L} [ |




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Martha’s VAllyd2b ‘A 2 |
And Nantucket

Reservations (b))

30&593.?0/
May A ,ron
(b)(6). (b)(7)c, (b)(T)e 5
Spacial Agent » & A ) 06$ 00
US Secret Service PATMENT ADASORIZETON
10 Causeway (b)(6), (b)(7)c
Suite 791 ; PARTIAL PAYMENT 0O PAYMENT B
Boston, MA 0222-1080 L ’%Cgsf%m #
: (61 oL - /OR SERVICES RECEI
Fax: (617) 565-5659 CCEPTABLE RSER

< ing OF
. “moﬂﬂdcaﬂwm DATR GNnoofe oheem " A 1
FROM: (b)), (bXT)e. (b)(T)e /7))
el A DATE

Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

from Thursday, August 7 to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
S Sy e Sord—c.PD ¥ efahi

(b)(7)e

For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 |~ (/

Thank you

¢
b 0§

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations .
. . .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.

— ===

Ry = =
Bax 1322 » Lagoon Pond Rd. « Vineyard Haven « Massachusetts 02568 + 568 693.7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

=YARL % ®)Y4)  Tepsyer D ,
L . Péy Code
7 il

Requests  (b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)7)e 7
POINUMbS (71432628 ¢




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header iInformation N

Requestor (b)(B). (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Neme | N (b)4)  TexpayeriD i -
Address [P0 [EFT " Pay Cods ¢ INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEYA PO Numbsr st
Trip Number 80050000 00  REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates FAUGTAGIAUGY [AT1432635 ~ CANCEL
Per Digm Rate (b)(T)e City (West Tisbury  Stete [HA
Lirk Tote) [ “wm Distribution Total [ $16,065.00
(— Line fo Forsign or _Number _ Number  Cost
Une Domastic of of per
Number Naarsntian ¢ Travel Rooms  Niahte Nisht  Amount
B)Me BOMESTIC (b)7)e 6085 -
0 o " s [ =
A B S D | =
L [ [ | [ -
FLPWH information
Number FY Fund Org Object Class Project Armount
[t 034 (16065 -~
§ [ | N




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Bos 7’0}5_ m?VICE

Martha’s Vineyard 04 oy 5, A %

And Nantucket . €20 o

Reservations

—_— R e e
15")0369:)‘-7200
Moy 14a, 2004 v
(b)(6), BXT)e. (B)(T)e
Special Agent
US Secret Service
;:itc:'ln PARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT &
0222 1030' PO/CN/TN/OTHER # 2626 ©
et GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
Fax: (617) $65-5659 , ACCEPTAB
DATE (Pl ol L1y - s d
(B)6). BXT)e. B)(T)e
FROM: &=
Marths's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
PO Box 753
Vlney:rd Haven, MA 02568 A (B)(8). (b)7)e
Phone: (508) 693-7200 il
Fax: (508) 693-7200 UL -8 &4
i Officer

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting psyment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday, Au;ust&d, 12PM,204. o I

= CADY ~ o

(b)(7)e

For 2 total of 17 days for l& $19,125.00 v/
Thank you ‘
Nancy Gaffney s %
Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. . » booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

SRS o — T UGS
Box 1322 - Lagoon Pood Rd. - Vineyard Huven - Maseachusests 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b)(4) Texpeyer ID

_FPey Code

Requestor |  (b)(8). (b)(7)e, (b)7)e_ ¥
PO Number [HT1432626 '

Funﬁ‘ Oblect Class Pro

"THULL 'm—"n "
el U 2 m
{b)(4)
P&y'Code
OX 7t _ Irvoi
| | T . (b)(8), (b)(7)c : : :
- USBS Bistifbition a : A - i Distribution
m 15, o s
I‘-_ o Running Total
A o % (LT r_‘l':_,.}m

~— EOD Distribution (PPD/VPD ONLY)

_Desoripon_ *FY _ Fund __ Org _Cléss bt Amount .
1 ] ] :



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

ORI Requestor (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)7)e

Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEVARD AND NANTUCK  (b)(4) Taxpayer ID )
Address [P0 BOX 753 [EFT  Pay Code __INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P : PO Number 2 SUBMIT
Trip Number (000000 500 80000000 . T RESECT
Hotel Stay Detes [TAUGTA ZAAUGIA (AT32625 ¢ CANCEL
PorDismRate  (b)(7)e City Vineyard Havan  State (WA i
Line Totad [ §19,125.00 Distribution Totat | $19,12500
[~ Lsinf Forsignor Number  Number  Cost ]
Line Domastic of of per
Nﬁ.__.“'"“' Hpetontion . Travel __Rooms _ Nights  Night _ Amount
) \SS— {b)(7)e ) {DOIE?TI?: (b)(T)e 19125 =
| |
|
g [ { [ v
r—ullimhmntlon Information
Number FY Fund Org Object Cless  Proj Amount
A Ei"'u—‘m“[“!leo_ "Elﬁ_'n Fﬁ'ﬁﬂ—ﬁr‘m' .
[ L
|
[ {
r— - — -[ [ -_——
[ { b [ >




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

us, sEgCE' VED
Bosgg rs ,fRWCE

Martha’s Vineyard i
And Nantucket W2 5 A2

Reservations iR
T e S S S A S i
508-693-7200

May \"4 7.0\ w v
(b)B). (BXT)c. (b)(T)e : . :

Special Agent ; g /6, 0bS ;0

US Secret Service PAYMENT

10 Causaway - ON

Suite 791 PARTIAL PAYMENT 00 FINAL PAYMENT
Boston, MA 0222-1080 PO/CN/TN/OTHER # 0 2L 2V -
Fax: (617) 565-5659 GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

ACCEPTABLE. i

"I'l'l NS~

% 11 »%P/
FROM: (b)(B), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e Y
Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations v - 20 D

PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (S08) 693-7200
Fox: (508) 693-7200

(b)(6), (b)(7)c

JuL . 8 201
Authorizeq Cem'fying Dificer

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014, .

=EOn=cc 2o2n > L

(b)(7)e 4
. . v
For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 v
Thank you
QM
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Marthe’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. .boolking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.
e T —

Box 1322 . Lageon Pend Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Requestor . (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Nams | (b)X4)  TaxpayeriD
- Address [PO B0 {EFT * Pay Code INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P R EN, PO Number FSupmIT
Tﬂlel'ﬂh.f ‘v'n||||l‘TIIII "’REIECT
Hotel Stay Dates 14 1] (T4 © CANCEL
Per Diem Rete (b)(7)e City (Vineyard Haven  Stete (WA
Line Total | $16,085.00 ' Distribution Totel [ $16,06500
(— Line Info ~Forignor _Number _Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
N:___;n*_"_, Descristion . %MM? Night ,&m
SRR b)(7)e (DOME b)(7)e
‘ : (b) l (b)( ' =
[ I
i I
- =7 ! T VR A
. ....}[_...,."' S f {
‘-"-Lg.mkihlil'ﬁl.lnfofrmdm
umber FY Fund 0 act Clags foct Amount
o W—T@Wm“—. e A
s . J = F .\_ . =




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket
b)7)e

Reservations
R s Sads i e———

308-693-7200
Mos\a Loy v (b)(E). (B)7)e
M
(bYE). (b)), B)Te WL - XA >
special Agent c,e\"““‘“gm ATION
0 ey . o PARTIAL PAYMENT O3 PAYMENT [
Suite 791 POlcgs/TNIO'%lER # e I
R SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

Baston, MA 0222-1080 AGOOC o TANABLDB.

Fax: (617) 565-5659 Pt aneirad i N

(b)7)e. (b)6), ()T 72'—1&—& s

FROM: e - oo —‘Z%D Z

Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phane: ($08) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on May 19th, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

from Thursday, August 7° to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014,
i ' ¥ N = C. 5.0 3 LIy

(b)(7)e

.
o 8 =
For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 |~ g w
@
oMz
Thank you o ‘zé',."'gg
q-
> om
0 v B3°
5 <
“’( s R
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

s

Bax 1322 - Lagaan Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massschuseits 02568 - 508 6937200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Requestor

(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e

Vendlor Nama (MAR (b)4) Taxpayer ID . iy
Address [EFT " Pay Cods " INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2IP [VINEYZ ! PO Number 2 SUBHMIT
Tﬂ’ N“mlb'f T r REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates mﬁi—”‘ WmiGaz ¢ CANCEL
Per Diem Rate (b)(7)e City Vinevard Haven = Stete [HA
Line Totel [ $16,085.00 Distribution Tote! [ $16,065.00
r"“ﬂ"'" Foreignor Number Number  Cost
Une Domestic of of per
| Numbar Desciintion _[ﬁﬁTgml ~ Rooms  Nighte  Nioht  Amount
- b)(7)e MESTIC b)(7 6085 -
: - (b) it . b)(7)e :
‘_ [ | Piainii PRSNG| ST
~&'imﬁ- information
Number FY Fund Object Class_ Proj Amount
rﬁ"ﬁw—mm—m%‘— %ar—m'%——h R
r , ,
| [
T el & (I =
I h— [ v




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

RECEIVED
CRET SERVICE
Martha’ VUS sB'tE]STC.'m MA
artha's
AZIS
And Nzen'ltllfitﬁyirIﬁlﬂ
Reservations (b)7e
S R SESE NSl
308-693-7200
Mry 1,204 v
(6)6). (b)(T)e
(b)6), )N, B)De - G | ‘{‘ I,065.90
f;echln;ﬂ:vu WL - o PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION
™ PARTIAL PAYMENT [ FINAL PAYMENT ff

10 Causeway
Suite 791 M PO/CN/TN/OTHER # _%,_ﬁ_z;_
Baston, MA 0222-1 ggggl?'rﬁg%.on PERRREIES

Fax: (617) 565-5659 £ TARL] _ ‘/
% (b)(6), (b)7e, (b)(Ne
FROM: - DUD

Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
PO Box 753

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: (508) 633-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

AspermyeommﬂonwﬁwouonMaylstnzmo,maummmhummntformewbwimtobe

rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
" L;?‘G\’LD ~cP0 > <14 v

(b)(7)e

"
For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00

ot

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Raservations
. . .hooking quality accommodations for

individuels and corporations.

SE == R —

Box 1322 - Lagoon Poud Rd. + Vineyard Haven - Massaclwuseits 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header Informston

—

—

Requestor  (5)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)7)e
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCK (b)4)  raxpayeriD
Addrass IEFT ~ Pay Code ! INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P (VI PO Numbsr = SUBMIT
Trip Number 000 580000 00600000 s T
Hotel Stay Dates FAUGIAZAALGT ' CANCEL
PerDiemRate  (b)(7)e  Chy (WesiTisbury  Stete [MA
Line Total | $16,065,00 Distribution Total | $16,085.00
L J
[ Lins Info Forsignor Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number Daseriotinn __Trael  Rooms  Nights  Nisht  Amount _
. ()T _IDOMESTIC b)(7)e 16065 -
:' 1 1
! Tt A, TS
(— - E———
r"'uDMHlﬂﬂllll Information
Number FY Fund et Class joct Amount
L L L S




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

X MVNantucket Reservations Dl PG 5086937200 p.11
oz

Martha's Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservalions -/ s

508-693-7200 (bX6). (B)(Tle -/,/ June 25%, 2014
L 22 28
e paotasd o0 O
US Secret Service
s PAYMENT AUTHO ,:m,r/' #E
Rotury Ll o . PARTIAL PAYMENT [1 FINAL PAYMENT &

PO/CN/TN/OTHER #
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE

: ACCEPTABLE.
e DATE GOODS REC'D  7au - 2 pk]y
Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations ABUE by, b7 BYXT)e il
PO Box 753 ,( . SAIC-BC, —y 7‘%&.113‘
/ Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Phone: (S08) 693-7200
Fax: {508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on June 25% 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7' to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
(pran=c.fo =1 l24]t

> /
(b)7)e e~ c
z v
@
& 258
J 1 2RE
For a total of 17 days for $11,985.00 - 2Hz
s
> ;-‘-:"i‘,c
- -
Thank jou e ﬂ

‘' Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

. . .booking quelity accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

m

Bax 1322 . Lagoon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693.7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

_

— Hoader Information
Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Verdor Name (ARTHA'S VIREVARD ARD RANTUCK _(b4)  Taxpayer D ) -
PO BOX 73: [EFT " Pay Code - INCOMPLETE
PO Numbar 9 SUBMIT

: ~ REJECT
fiTie32666 ¢ CANCEL

Per Diem Rate (b)7)e City [West Tisbury Stete (MA

LineTotel [ $79,985.00  Distrbution Total [ $11,98500
prve ‘Liee i Foreigner Number Number  Cost
Lina Domaestic of of par
Numbsr Description Travol Rooms  Nights Night Amount
f (b)Te DOMESTIC (b)7)e foes =
L | y
|
N . R
FLPFMM'“ Information

Numim FY Fund 0 act Class  Project Amount
T @od Wﬂo—m_s ﬁ"la— 1 (11885 A

i |




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

|r— PO Data ——— )

Vendor Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUG (bX4)  Texpayer D

Vandor Site Code [02668MARTHA [EFT__ PayCode
Address [PO BOX 763

Cily, Stete, ZIP %ﬂtﬂ !ﬂ% MA 02568 .
Trip Number [00000( X Raquestor (b)(6), (b)(7)e, (b)(7)e __
Hotel Stay Dates DTAUG14-24AUGT4 PO Number {HT1432668

FY Fund Org Object ClassProjest  Amount
fo1d 40400[B08 2182 11034 [ 1198500 =

v

— inveies Headeér

Vendor Name 'S VINEYARD AND NANTUC (b)4) Taxpayer {D Imvolce Number IHrldm
Vendor Site Code Emm: [EFT_ PayCode - Involce Date{DDMMMYYYY} N-2014

Remit o Adoress |POBOXT7BS __ Invoice Received Dats(DDMVIMYYYY) [G7~JUL2014
|| Citv. State, 2P EYARD HAVEN, MA 02568 riveiog A 11,086.00
_mmﬁﬁi (b)(6), (b)(T)c
[ UBSS Disriuon :

Description FY Fund Org Class  Project _ Amount Running Total
2014 40400 (BOS [2182 11034 11,886,002 [ 11,988.00

€

— EOD Distribution {PPOIVPD ONLY) —
Description [,fi_ Fund Org  Class F'm-,’ac_t_[_Ar_nggr_rt__

et [oowt |
i)

$1(,985. 00

v YA

-




MVNantucket Reservations

Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

5086937200 p.5
US. SECRET SERVICE
" BOSTON. MA g[zo[ Y @
Martha’s Vineyard L2l ABSY
And Nantucket
Reservations o P
] ol
508-693-7200 July 37, 2014
(b)(B). (b)(7)c, (BT " (b)), (b)T)c @
Senior Spedial Agert $HAS ®
US Secret Service W 15
e MR ofice PAYMENT AUTHO N
= Suite 791 . C iy o
Bostcl:n. n]NA :Szzsé-sglso ;-ﬂ;muf"f-‘éf“ ~ PARTIAL P?OW#D FNALVPAEQ
Fax: (617) 565- ' CN/TN/OTHER
Ié‘:gODS AND/OR SERVICES "RECEIVED ARE
ACCEPTABLE. w >
o . DATE GOODS REC'D _Z4u6— 2Adi
_.Martha's Vineifatd and Nantucket Reservations & (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e DATE
0 Box 753 /{ SAIC-Bys
*Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 ¢

Phone: {S08) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you an July 2™ 2014, we are requesting payment for the fotlowing to be
rented from Sunday, August 2™ to Sunday? August 24, 12PM, 2014.

(b)(7)e

For a total of:

Thank you .

o Qé,@eh,x

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

- ~—

== i = e e

-

Az,sio'

. . .booking quality accommodations for
indixidua)s ang, corporations.

T

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. « Vineyard Haven « Massachusetts 02568 - 508 693-7200

-
- JE sl

PP S



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

[(©11255 Holel b A 5 T e S S T

| Header information =
B Requestor —(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Vendor Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCK (b)(4) Taxpayer 1D ) Sl
Address [P0 BOX 753 EFT " Pay Code * INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P ) ¢ M, MA 02568 PO Number s :IE]B m
Trip Number 00 ST, ° REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [ZAIGT4 28AUG1A HT1432634  CANCEL
Per Diem Rate b)7)e City mﬂﬁr&--—: Stete WA~
Lne Total [~ SAZ370.00 Distribution Total [ $42,57080
(= Lin infe Forsignor Numbar Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of © per
Number Description _ . Travel  Rooms _ Nights __ Night _ Amount
fi DOMESTIC (15570 A
] [DOMESTIC 21120
7 : b)(7 "
B (b)(T)e DONESTIC (b)(7)e B —
! 1 | -
5 T ) (AR, W " Era
; [ r [ r— ~
| =, Distribution Information
Lme ok L
Number FY Fund Org Object Class jact Amount
[ govi pamiioi0 (B0s Pl  GWM 0 -
B i [ivoi0 (B80S bl 6wens (10 "
ﬁ 4 140400 [BOS
{ { i
| R (A Ml
" -} . [ { r | -

" e




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

MVNantucket Reservations 5086937200 p.9
e Aui1Y
Martha's Vineyard
And Nantucket
Reservations 2 P Ze T Any
508-693-7200 (/!uiy 6", 2014 i

(b)(B), (b)(T)c, (b)(7)e (b)6). (b)(7)e

Senior Special Agent g

US Secret Service ‘\'\)\_ 11 "

10 Causeway i

Suite 791 i certiind

Boston, MA 0222-1080 AT PARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT (&

Fax: (617) 565-5659 PO/CN/TN/OTHER # __ HT /432065 Vv
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
ACCEPTABLE.

FROM: DATE GOODS REC’D -2 /

Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations yo?

/ PoBox7s3 a ) 4+ SAIC-BOS ()6). (6)7), ()7 DATE

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: {(S08) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 2™, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2((1'1:!1 i =@ P 0 = iy
{b)(7)e /
/
=3 =
A 5 o
For a total of 17-days for $11,985.00 ; oW
' om=x
v ' 43c
- cmg
Thankyou .z"w" <
> 35°
= =
- R
@
Nancy Gaffney
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

Box 1322 - Lageon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 . 508 693.7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header Information

Reguestor  (b)(B), (b)(7)c, (b)X7)e

Vendor Nama (b)(4)  Taxpayer ID E -
Address [PO E IEFT  Pay Code :_'ngms
City, Stete, P [VINEVARD HA PO Number 2 SusMny
Trip Nurnber [000.000 0604 ¢ REJECT
Hatel Stay Dtes j ! [FTi43zee5 C CANCEL
PerDismRate  (o)7)e  City [Ednartown  — State (WA
Uine Totsl [ ST9.98580 ) Distribution Totet [ $11.80500

Fosignor Number Number  Cost
Domestic of of per
Descriotion Travel Rooms _ Nights  Night  Amount

(b)(7)e :{@{_ (b)7)e s -

Ine info.

r—mmmﬁ: -
| Number FY  Fund . ‘ ot Class Project Amaurit
R R I T i

| y X

e




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— PODsta
Vendor Neme %}E‘E VINEYARD E NANTUC (b)(4) Texpayer 1D

Vendor Site Cade [T PayCode
Address 163 =
Cily, State, ZIP ARD HAVEN, MA 02668
Trip Number 0000 , Requestor  (b)(8), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
Hote! Stay Dates [TAUG14-24AUG4 PO Number [HT1432665 :
FY__ Fund __ Org ClassProject _ Amount
. 2014 MNT!_EBQQ“ 62, 1011034 | 11.885.00 ~
Vendor Neme [NARTHAS VINEY (®)4)  TepayeriD Invoice Number [HT1432065
Vendor Site Codo’ [02568MAR -Pey Code Invoice Dete(DDMMMYYYY) [08-JUL-2014
Remitto Addrass [POBOXT63 .. i Invoice Received Dete(DDMMMYYYY) 07-JUL-2014
City, Statd, ZIP MINEVAR Invoice Amount 11,986.00
Rauling Infa B i_ (b)(8). (b)(7)c
Descriphon FY_~ Fund ~ Org  Class _ Project _ Amount Running Total
M:E_ 4_[T020140400{8B08 2162 011034 | 11,986.00= [ 11,986.00
| { 1 o
OD Distribution (PPD/YPD DNLY) Object
Description  FY Fund Org Class Project  Amount
d [ suewr ]

4 11,4%5.%

-\1-Y




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

MVNantucket Reservations 5086937200 p.2
Clo- res -
T
Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket
Reservations (bX7)e

508.693.7200 V' sty . 2020
{b)8), (b)(7)e, (b)(7)e _
Senior Special Agent (b)), (b)(7)c i
US Secret Service 5';,?6 s /)
10 Causeway a9 9B )
Suite 791 w22 PAYMENT AUTHO
Boston, MA 0222-1080
Fax: (617} 565-5659 Aumoﬂﬁ‘d m;%mm 4 a mgAYmNT B/
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
s ACCEPTABLE.
S DATE GOODS REC'D _ ] gug - 2404 I
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations ﬂ,_ (b)(6). (b)(T)c, (b)(7)e ]
PO Box 753 DATE
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200
As per my conversation with yau on July 2™, 2014, we are requesting payment for the foliowing to be v
rented from Thursday, August 7™ to Sunday, August 24, 12pw, 2024. —ER0 SC.PPATZ = ]2 ”‘4
e NA e
D17 Nights
(b)(T)e
$26,520.00 l—
2 o
Thank you o % -
()—) N\‘ilﬂﬁ) g; ?’,‘;3[—'-3
M > i
o
P Mmoo
= 72
= =
e m
Nancy Gaffney =
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.

Box 1322 - Lagaon Pond Rd. - Vineysrd Haven - Massachusetis 02568 - 508 £93.7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(04555 et AR E L S T e i S

- R D Requestor  (b)(6). (b)(7)c, (B)(7)e

Vendor Nems (WARTHA'S VINEVARD AND RANTUCR  (b)4)  Texpayer D o i
Addrass [PO BOX 753 [EFT Pay Cods O INCOMPLETE

City, Stete, 2P [VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02560 PO Number # SYBMIT

Trip Number [000-000.000.6000.0000 7 REJECT

Hotel Stay Dates O7AUG 14 fHTi432667 " CANCEL

PorDlemRett  (b)(7)e City [Vineyard fiaven  Sieto [MA
Line Total ([ $2B52000 | Distribution Total [ $26,52000

(— Line Info Forelgn or Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of
Number Descrigtion Travel Rooms _ Nights  Night _ Amount
r_ BT L ®)7)e o I
) } |
r—ul;)‘.ulblﬂon informatian
Nurmber FY Fund 0 st Class  Project Amount
L L L
[ v




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

(b¥4)  Tapeyer ID

Vendor Sité Code 02858MA . Pay Code
Mm m' - 2
City, State, ZIP [VINEVARD HAVEN, MA 02568
Trip Number. (0000G000000000000 Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Hotel Stay Dates DTAUGIA-24AUGTA PO Number [HT1432667
P FY ClassProject  Amount

011034 26,620.00 ~

-

(b)(4) Tapayer ID Invoics Number [HT1432667

Pay Code involce Dete{DDMMMYYYY) UL-2014
Invoice Recetved Date{DDMMMYYYY) (07~JUL-2014
Invoice Amount ,620.00
Distribution

Amount Rurning Total
20,620.00 = [ 268080

— EOD Dmbﬂ (PPDIVPD ON.LY)‘ T obedt
Description  FY Fund Org Class  Project  Amourt

»

|

pd-/
(i
$ 2,520
1-11-14



MVNantucket Ras?reg?lg]nid via FOIA bdéu %E@'W%Ch %6937200 p.5

) 2

’ ¢ d -
Martha's Vineyar (B)6), (bXT)e

And Nantucket >
Reservations w99 0 w2 ol
508-693-7200 T ing OFicer
A “H\Oﬁzad CGNN‘
(b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)7)e
Special Agent
US Secret Service . ‘ . -
10 Causeway . /b )065 '
Suite 791
Baston, MA 0222-1080 . ’AYMENT AUTHO ON
Gl s s PARTIAL PAYMENT [ FINAL PAYMENT [~
PO/CN/TN/OTHER # __ W7 1152668
FROM: GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
e ' ACCEPTABLE. . vy ‘/
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations DATE GOODS REC'D _J74d -2 (%
PO Box 753 J ¢ (b)(6), (b)(7)e. (b:)(?)e
- Vinayard aven, M 02568 Jo: SAIC-BOS/ DATE
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200
As per my conversation with you on July 2™ 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7 to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.
\ ~nn =G P e = Tz
(b)(7)e
o
For a total of 17 days for $16,065.00 J = l
R
e . 255
> ok
> 3HE
- =
Nancy G3 . = =
Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations
. . .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corparations.

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond R4 - Viseyard Haven - Massachusells 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

r— Header Informaton

Requestor (1)), (b)(7)c, (b)me
Vendor Neme [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTLICH (b)(4) Taxpayer (D
Address [PO BOX 753 [EFT " PayCode [_t_l@_l_?l.ﬂ!
Ciy, Stats, ZP [VINEY ”' EN, MA 0256 PO Number 3 suBMIT
Trip Number 000000 D00 TR © REJECT
Hotel Stay Dates mumw— C CANGEL
Per Diem Rat (b)(7)e CMW“MUI Stl“m
Lng Totol [~ $16,08500 Distribution Total [ $16,06500
(— Line lnfo Foreignor  Number Number  Cost
Uns Domestic of of per
Number Description _ Travel  Ropms  Nights = Night  Amount
| ®)7)e DOMESTIC (b)(7)e [iooes -
: |
! L .
[ 8 v
rul;)‘.hiliﬂon formatidn
Number FY Fund 0 jact Class Proj Amount
N 0T (400 [§08 — .
| |
i {. [ = |




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— PO Data
(b)) Texpayer ID

Vendor Site Code

Vendor Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUC
[OZEGBMARTHA

Pay Code

Address % BOX 763 _ "
City, State, ZIP EYARD HAVEN, MA 02588 S .
Trip Number , Requastor (5)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Hotel Stay Detes 0TALG14-24AUG14 PO Number HT1432668
FY Fund Org tClusr,Prgjacl Amourt
Ro14_ 40400]808 162 011034 [ 16,086.00 =
(=41 ° 1 3 <
— Involee Header : 9
Vendor Name s m%m ®X4) " Tapeyer D  Invoice Number [HT1
Vendor Site Code MARTHA Pay Code Invoice Date{DDMMMYYYY) L-2014
Remit to Address BOX 7863 Involce Received Date{DDMMMYYYY) ~JUL-2014
City, Stab ZIP i EYARD HAVEN, mm Irwoice Amount 16,085.00
Bemk Name/
[ Raufing Info ﬂi (b)(8), (b)(7)c
— USss Dmihuthﬂ Object Olatl

[ 00m00

Description  FY Fund

Description ~ FY Fund Org Class  Project  Amourt
14_[T020140400[B0S 2162  [011034 | 16,086.00 =
I . " J
|(— EOD Distribution (PPDIVPD ONLY)
Object

Org Class Project  Amount

&

T
T-\1- 1Y

|G, W5 TD



MVNantucket Reséduitiimed via FOIA by Judicial Watch, fg86937200 B

OG- pibs - 14
%
Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket /
. : (b)7)e
R‘eservahons o T T
508-693-7200 a0l
A
(B)E). (b)T)e, (b)7)e ifying O
Special Agent “mot\ledoo
US Secret Service
10 Causeway
w753 PAYMENT AUTHO
Boston, MA 0222-1080 PARTIAL PAYMENT FINAL
Fax: {617) 5655659 PO/CN/TN/OTHER § ir %PA% é;;? 4
GOODS AND/OR SERVICBS ARE
ACCEPTABLE.
FROM: DATE GOODS REC'D -2 '
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations mﬂrﬂ%m)‘s) (B)T)e, (B)T)e 'M’ﬂ
PO Box 753 C-B DATE
l/ Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: {(S08) 683-7200
Fax: (508)693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 2™, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be

rented from Thursday, August 7* to Sunday, August 28, 12PM, 2014.
Y, Aug day, Aug %w);Conm: 7[14[!4’

(b)(7)e
L

For a total of 17 days for ./ $16,065.00 \/ -

e

3 N
Thank you ; A
-
- o
> 3%°

= =

affney - £

Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations -
. .booking quality accommodations for

individuals and corporations.

== === L ——

Box 1322 + Lagoon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetta 02568 - 508 693.7200




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

r PO Data —
Vendor Name '8 ARD AND (b)(4) Tapayer (D

Vendor Site Code [02BBBMARTHA [EFT ' Pey Code g
Address
City, State, ZIP

Raquestor (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e —
PO Number [HT1432664

Object ClassProject _ Amount
0 162 011034 [ 16,086,00 =

’ (b)4)  Texpayer ID Invoice Number [HT1432684
Pay Code Involce Date{DDMMMYYYY) 03~JUL-2014
(rwolce Recelved Dete{DDMMMYYYY) (07~JUL-2014
-Invoice Amourt: 16,086.00

| Routing Ino 8T (b)(8), (b)(7)c
o= USSS Distribution Obyect Distribution
Descnfton  FY  Fund Org Cless  Project Amount Running Total
2014 140400{808 2162 1034 16,0665.00 = 16,066.00 .
| 7 ! | { .
{ v

(—" [EOD Distribution (PPOIVPD ONLY) -
Description ‘Y Fund  Org Cless  Project  Amount

I3




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header information

Reguestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Vendor Neme [WARTHATS VINEVARD AND NANTUCK  (b)4)  TaxpayerID gt
Address IF.EI’GR 753 : (EFT Pey Code ‘3_!!_92,_._1’1575
City. Stale, IP [VINEVAR 02563 PO Number ERCSCr
Trip Number (0080005600000 000 SEC
Hotel Stey Dates TR © CANCEL
PerOiemRate  (b)(7)e City Wast Thliuty ' State [HA'
Line Total | ST6,085 807 Distribution Total [ $16,065.00 ‘
" Ling Irifo Forsignor Namber Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Numbsr ‘ Description . Travel  Rooms  Nights = Night Amount
- T (bX7e __[DOMESTIC (b)(7)e 665 -
- } | ]
)|
1 -, ,
j v
—Lg.hlbuﬂon information
Number FY Fund Org  Object Class  Project Amount
14 (7020140400 ﬁ"ﬁg 6085 -
1 LS




. - s(20(ty
MVNantucket ReS3RIZHRAE Via FOIA by Judicialpiagqiyei§86937200 p7

U.S. SECRET SERVICE <
BOSTON. MA

my L 21 A Su

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket
Reservations P (b)7)e

5086937200 ,.,.y&m
(bX6), (b)(7)c, (b)7)e (b)6), (b)(7)c
Senior Special Agent
US Secrat Service
10 Causeway PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION
Suite 791
Boston, MA 0222-1080 PARTIAL PAYMENT [0 FINAL };AYMENT
Fax: (617) 565-5659 PO/CN/TN/OTHER #
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
ACCEPTABLE. )
FROM: DATE GOODS REC'D 1&%
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantugket Reservations . A '_éb%%, (b)E). (b)(”_‘_’f“ne DATE
PO Box 753 Jir: SAIC-BOo/

Vineyard Haven, MA-02568 -
Phone: (508} 693-7200
Fax: {S08) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 8th, 2014, we are requesting ﬁayment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7" to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.

(bX7)e
For a total of 17 days for $11,985.00 \/
Thank you
Sy - — » -~ "" & -
R /AN (Y |
Nancy G » W -~

o >
Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservatians

.. .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

1 =SS

. Box 1322 - LagooaRond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetts 02568 - 508 6937200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

e Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
Vendor Name MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NANTUCK  (b)4)  TaxpayeriD
Addrese [POBOXT78 [EFY Pay Code . INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEVARD HAVEN, HA 2568 PO Number * susmm
Trip Number 1000000000 D000 0000 . " ~ REJECT
Hotel Stay Detes TAUGTI424AUGTE {HT1432683 " CANCEL
. Per Diem Rate (b)(7)e City [Odk Blufis State MA
Line Total [ $19,985.00 "~ Distribution Total [ $11,985.00
[ Dnecde Forsignor Number Number  Cost ]
Line Domestic of of per
Number __Description _ . Tl  Rooms Nights  Night _Amount
[1 (b)(N)e [DOMESTIC (b)(7)e 11985 =
|t ’ e . e [ o I
[ i [ e,
{ { RN S
Sl g8 R e e, | i
pa = e ! 1 [ f v
.
r-ul;l'llibuﬂon Information ;
Number FY Fund Org Object Class Project Amount
A pom [umi [B0s Bz T4 [®B - -
{ fi | | { i
[ | [ [ {
- II —
T T Sl [N T ¥ v |
'\ ) ~

31

el L o 4



MVNantucket Re8¥HaINGKE via FOIA by Judicial Watch, 186937200

4
(20
RECEIVED { TH@
U.S. SECRET SERVICE

BOSTON. MA
s . it ABSU
Martha’s Vineyard A 2
And Nantucket
Reservations (b)(7)e
508-693-7200 D yEtiaous
/
7
(b)), B)7)e. (b)T)e (O)E). (b)T)e
Senior Special Agent
US Secret Service
10 Causeway
Suite 791 PAYMENT AUTHORIZAFIE
Boston, MA 0222-1080
Fax; (617) 565-5659 PARTIAL PAYMENT 1 FINAL PAYMENT &
PO/CN/TN/OTHER # (82
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED
FROM: ACCEPTABLE,
DATE GOODS REC'D -
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations ifi i ©F). GX7k. B)X7e ’ :
PO Box753 A;; SAIC - BOS/ ATE
Vineyard Haven, MA 82568 , i
Phone: (508) 693-7200

Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 8%, 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7% to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014.

=
(b)(7)e
For a totatof 19 daye pape 1= 4 $11,985.00
Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservatione
* . . .booking quality accommodations for
> ndividualsXaagicorporationsrs

Box 1322 . Lagaon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetis 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

— Header Information

Requastor | (b)(6), (b)7)c, (B)T)e =

Status
Vender Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NARTUCK  (b)(4)  TaxpayerD
Address (PO BOX 753 [EFT " Pay Code * INCOMPLETE
City, State, ZIP [VINEYAF U368 PO Number L&ggﬁ%’
Trip Number {0 BT
Hotel Stay Dates 072 fHTiAIzEz ~ CANCEL
PerDiomRate  (b)(7)e  City [OakBlufe ™ Swete (WA
Distribution Totat [__$11,98500
Foreign or  Number  Number  Cost
Domaestic of of per
Number Daacriotian Travel Rooms  Nights _ Night  Amount
7 (b)(7)e _IDOMESTIC _ (b)7e 1995~ -
T [ N ) el S’ S "
= | R PR P s ¥
L { | [
4 - e PREARL iy I S, (Y s
- o (N | .

r—-wwﬂon Infarmation

Number FY Fund

L

0? Oblaﬂ Class : m‘jm - é’"w“';h N

e

e

4

L

L
[
{

{

SRREE

[
r
=T e

-




MVNantucket REBHA#Nedsvia FOIA by Judicial Watch, In6086937200 p.2

RECEIVED : s
US. SECRET SERVICE gl a1
BOSTON. MA @
BRUL21 AIGSU
Martha’s Vineyard /

And Nantucket
Reservations

B
2

253 508-693-7200

=l

(b)(6). (b)(7)e ‘4‘5 2014
g

TO: . 0:5;;‘:'

S 3 e gt =5

3 Sege Serce o2 N % PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION

siglfe 791 PARTIAL PAYMENT 0O FINAL PAYMENT M

Baston, MA 0222-1080 ) PO/CN/TN/OTHER # H7 5%3,16 70

Fax; (617) 565-5658 GOODS AND/OR SERVICES VED ARE
ACCEPTABLE.

DATE GOODS REC'D _74ug- 2¢ 2y
FROM: ) _ ABlie. v)6). o)X, bXDe ____;'@ﬂ__.
fMartha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations r: SAIC-BGo/ DATE

POBou7S3 .

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508} 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 18", 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to
be rented from Thursday, August 7* to Sunday, August 24”, 12PM, 2014.

(b)7)e

For 3 total of $16,065.00 /

ancy
Owner, Martha Nantucket Reservations
- . . . .bocking quality accommadations for
individuals and>corporations.

Box 1322 - Lagaon Pond Rd. - Vineyar8 Hllver > Massochusatts 02568 - 508 603.7260 -
P . -



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

i

_

I e Requestor  (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(De
{ Vendor Name (WARTHA'S VINEVARD AND NANTUCK (b))  TaxpayerID .
Address E,II'I!:. Fl  Pay Code _INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P VINEYAR : PO Number & susMit
‘ Trip Number 50 0000 1 e ~ REJECT
Hote! Stey Dates [72 Az 4 _  CANCEL
Per Diem Rate (b)(7)e City (West Tebury  State[MA
Line Total [~ $16.065.00 Distribution Total [ $16,065.00
(— Une lnfo Foreign or, Numbu Number  Cost
Line Domestic of per
Numnber Descriation Travel Rooms _Nights ~ Night  Amount
2 H L (b)(7e [DOMESTIC” (B)7e 6065 -
| | il [ .
- B % - ¥ { [ ‘[ r————:-r——-r e —
|
e e ——— SN —
[ == [ ( f v
— lgl.dﬂbmhn information
Number FY Fund Object Clase  Project Amount
fi__pn ﬁg'—ﬁfﬁ—‘ L
11 F [
i [ | {
- [ |
Y| { RECT!
| L — T ' r . J




MVNantucket Rabéaintidnsia FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc5086937200 p.3

RECEIVED 20 ul

SERVICE .
u.S. SBEO%BYED‘;*' MA @ -
o w21 Ko S .

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservations

508-693-7200
Msﬁ, 2014
TO: (B)(B), (b)7)e
(b)(6). (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
Senlor Special Agent ) _—
US Secret Service ) o0 o™
10 Causeway Lcp
Suite 791 P YMENT AUTHORIZATION
Boston, MA 0222-1080 st e & d
Fax: (617) 565-5659 PAKH%%%T“ 01 FINAL PAYMENT
PO/CN
. GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
FROM: ACCEPTABLE.
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations DATE GOODS REC'D __ZM&!L

PO Box 753 ;
5 e (BX6), (b)), (B)7)e __;&g[».'/____
Vinéyard Haven, MA 02568 /1{; '§A]if’c{_3'qs . DATE

Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: {508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 18", 2014, we are requesting payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7% to Sunday, August 24", 12bM, 2014.

(6)(7)e

For a total of %9,1‘25‘.00

- -

. . .booldng quality accommodations for
mdividuals and corporations.

eyard-and Nantucket Reservations

L e

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. « Vineyard Haven - Massachuseits 02568 - 508 693.7200




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

[~ - Requestor | (BX6), (B)7)c, (b))

Véndor Name |t (b)(4) Taxpayer ID St
Address [P |[EFT  Pay Code __INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P VI PO Number 1%?%"
Trip Numbar (D e
Hotel Stay Dates {7 [Frizs ¢ CANCEL
Por Diem Nale ®b)7)e  City WestTisbury  State [‘;”—“'" )
Line Total ABH  Distribution Total [~ $19,42500
(— Line info Foreign or  Number Number  Cosl
Dothestic of of per
Description Travel ~ Rooms  Nights Night Amount
(b)7T)e [DOMESTIC ~(b)7e 2 -
i
i, | B |
SR [ f o
e (R (TR iy yL o
[ [ g [ -
;—Lgl;lrlliliioh information
Number  FY Fund Class Project Amount
f_"11 Eﬂ {Foz0 140400 %Fﬁu‘u 191 &
| [ - [ | : = r
VI ) b )
[ [ =
Y
_— o AT AT




MVNantucket R ions .
BBEMEIVia FOIA by Judicial Watch, In s BA

C.
RECEIVED Iy
SERVICE g(2o(
us. O R #"e)
&6 Su
Martha's Vineyard i V
- And Nantuckel
Reservations S

508-693-7200

‘J/usy 18%, 2014

10: (b)6), (b)(7)c
(B)(B). (b)7)c, (b)(7)e
Senior Special Agent "
US Secret Service i PN e LR @
10 Causeway _acetW
Suite 791 pane™e PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION
Baston, MA 0222-1080 !
Fax: (617) 565-5659 PARTIAL 1'1\\'MENIi O FINAL PAYMENT
PO/CN/TN/OTHER
GOOD$ AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED
FROM: ACCEPTABLE.
Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations - DATE GOODS REC'D =2
PO BoXIS3 R, AZLIC  ®)E). O)T)e, (B)(T)e .
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 - . A SAIC-BOS/ ~ -~ . o~ _ -Di
Phone: (S08) 693-7200 ’
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on July 18", 2014, we are requegtlgg payment for the following to be
rented from Thursday, August 7' to Sunday, August 247, 12PM, 2014.

(b)7)e

For a total of .

\/ $1.s8500

Owner, Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Rﬂm boohng al ."d for’
. B quabty accommodations
individuals and corporations.

Box 1322 - Lagoos,Pond Rd. - Vineyard Haven - Massachusetis 02568 - 508 693-7200 e




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

v e e Requestor (bX6), (b)(7)c, (B)(7)e
e Status
Vendor Name [MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND NARTUCR  (b)(4)  Taxpsyer D
Address [PO BOX 75 \EFT Pay Code ¢ INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEYARD PO Number 2 susMiT
Trip Number (300000000 8 100! iy " REJECT
Hotel Stay Dstes [FAUGTA Z4ALGTA (HTiazese ! CANCEL
Per Diem Rate (b)(N)e City [Oak Blufs ~  State (MR
Line Totatl [ $11,905.00 Distribution Totat [ _$11,965.00
oy Lt Foreign or Number Number  Cosl
Line Domestic of of per
Numbsr Descriplion Travel Rooms  Nights Night  Amount
. (b)(?)e TDOMESTIC (b)(7)e e _ .=
B = | { L. ¥
i - A g [ § = . J [
= e & = e -1 |
T M b | [l A,
f-u%.mmlon Informeation
Number EY Fund ~ Org Object Class Project Amount =
o e PR — (08— e BT ..
} = .
' e i | e
| ,m JL
ok [ 1l | i
e




MVNantucket Resgruisd%ia FOIA by Judicial Watch, In$086937200 A

RECEIVED : s [20 |l
VICE
os- SRR . TS
21 AGSUu
Martha's Vineyard L)‘m
And Nantucket
Reservations
5086937200 R

(b)(6). (B)(7)c

T0:
(b)(®), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
Senlor Special Agent
US Secret Service
D e PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION
Suite 791 <
PARTIAL PAYMENT [ FINALPAYMENT ®

i s PO/CNATN/OTHER # 132053

' GOODS AND/OR SERVICES RECEIVED ARE .

. . ACCEPTABLE,

FOM: DATE GOODS REC'D _ 74u6— 29 fdaly
Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations 'c. (b)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
. POBox 753 M < “suctgﬂm-n ¥ —;ﬁ# LDATB"

Vineyard Haven, MA 0256¢ -
Phone: (508) 693-7200
Fax: (508) 693-7200

As per my conversation with you on luly 18", 2014 we are requesting payment for the following to
be rented from Thursday, August 7* to Sunday, August 24%, 12PM, 2014.

(b)(7)e
'For a total of 7 /txsﬁo
N |
*® . - »—:;1 ™
Nancy Gaffney i}
Owner, Martha’s Vinevard and Nantudket Reservations
- . .booking quality accommadations far
individuals and corporations.

Box 1322 - Lagoon Poad R4. - Viscyard Haven - Massachusells 02568 - 508 693-7200



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

g e Regussto,  (b)(@), BX7)c, BNe )y
P
Vendor Name (b)(4) Taxpsyer ID
Address (F : . {EFT ' Pay Code :Tﬁ%tm
City, State, 2P [V RD HAVEN, 12568 PO Numb
Trp Number 1000000 30000000050 e ~we RREJECT
Hotel Stay Dates [TAUGTS 24AUGH 7 (HT1432693 " CANCEL
Per Diem Rate b)(7)e City Vineyard Haven Stete [MA~
UneTotal [ 15,7500 ~ ° Distibution Total [ $19,12580
= Ko e Foreign or Number Number  Cost
Line Domestic of of per
Number " Description _ Travel  Rooms  Nights  Nioht _ Amount
[ (b)(7)e - POﬁEﬂIC (b)(Tle 19125 3
| . )
| k -
[ ] )
ey |8 - e T Mol e AJ T =
[ v
r—ubnl.ltlbuﬂon Information
Number FY Fund Object Class ject Amount
T o e %ﬂ—rg%——nmr*:.
> i - l ’ ’
I {
| [ ;
J Pl | B i S
[= i 5 | P B v
$




vRker |

MVNantucket Reservations 5086937200 p.6
Obtained via FOIA by webgipyratch, Inc. 3{20 /Z .7/

1 SERVICE
Ve sa%%%s. MA - é)
e 2! AGSY

Martha’s Vineyard
And Nantucket

Reservations ) i Stk 2018 e
. < » - ¥
S ey - ST Ay s t\t
(b)(6), s(:mc,’(b)me (b)(6), (b)(7)c ' 3
Senior al Agent ([
US Secret Service &1 6, 7290,
10 Causeway

,...” -
Suite 791 AUTH .

Boston, MA 0222-1080 anofized (‘fﬁ“" g ¥YMENT 1 #TNAL-PAYMENT o
Fax: (617) 565-5659 _ s r%ﬁﬂk l/ﬁlll 1 5? 94

GOODS AND/OR. SERVICES RECEIVED ARE
ACCEPTABLE.

i DATE GOODS REC'D :

. Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations &g (b,)(G)Z rfb_)(_7)c._(b)(7)e =
PO Box 753 . /(/ SAIC - POS DAT.
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 N g . = )

Phone: (508} 693-7200
Fax: (S08) 693-7200

AS per my conversation with you on July 8", 2014, we are requesting payment for the foildwing to be
rented from Friday, August 8 to Sunday, August 24, 12PM, 2014,

(b)(7)e

For a total of: : (@éﬂzo.m

Thank you
Na

Owner, Martha's Vineyard and Nantucket Reservations

.« .booking quality accommodations for
individuals and corporations.

===

Box 1322 - Lagoon Pond Rd. - Vineyard Hyvea - Massachuseits 02568 - 508 693-7200

L T A . .-



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

~— Header information Requestor (B)(6), (B)(7)o, (B)7)e —_—
Vendor Name I’iiﬁmswuevﬁiiﬁ:md (b)(4) Taxpayer 10 ’ S
Address [P0 BOX 753 [EFT  Pay Code  INCOMPLETE
City, State, 2P [VINEYARD HAVEN, HA 02568 £O Number _‘__:gngg
.. Trip Number } s i " REJ
Hols Stéy Dutes T 2AAUGH WT1432684 ¢ CANCEL
PerDiemRate  (b)(7)e City (Edqartown State [RA =)
line Total [ $T0,72000  Distribution Tota! [ $10,720.00
i s Foreignor  Number Number  Cost
Lins Domestic of of per
Number Dascription __ Travel Rooms  Nights Nigt  Amaunt _
1 [DOMESTIC | 6560
2 (b)7)e “[DOMESTIC | (b)7)e &0
{ F I [
J { 1 [
. B S [ " LR et
l [ [ r
| [~ Distribution Information -
Number FY . Fund Org Qbjsct Class Project Amount
LT —
2 [Mi4  [T00w0400 [BOS @162 012034 4160 ’
J A4 [
11 s s i, s g o ———
[ T -~ 3 I adl, .
-
s
wr




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20223

Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Branch
Communications Center

245 Murray Lane, S.W., Building T-5

Washington, D.C. 20223

Date: JM 19 2016

Judicial Watch

425 Third Street, SW Suite 800
Washington, DC 20024

Attn: Justin McCarthy

File Number: 20150439
Dear Requester:

This is the final response to your Freedom of Information Act/Privacy Act (FOIA/PA) request
originally received by the United States Secret Service (USSS) on January 22, 2015, for information
pertaining to the use of U.S. Government funds to provide security and/or other services to
President Obama and any companions on their December 2014-January 2015 trip to Honolulu.

Enclosed are copies of responsive documents from Secret Service records. In efforts to provide you
with the greatest degree of access authorized by law, we have considered the reference material
under the FOIA regulations, Title 5 U.S.C. § 552 and/or the PA regulations, Title 5 U.S.C. § 552a.
Pursuant to the Acts, exemptions have been applied where deemed appropriate. The exemptions
cited are marked below.

In addition, approximately 30 page(s) were withheld in their entirety. An enclosure to this letter
explains the exemptions in more detail.

If this box is checked, deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below.

Section 552 (FOIA)
L] &) L] &)@ L] () (3) Statute:
X ®) @) L] ®G) X ®) (©) oOO® OO
X] (b) (7) (C) L] ® @) GO®E Ooo® [Loe)
Section 552a (Privacy Act)

HoeoXoe oo o X oo U e L w®eE)



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

The following checked item(s) also apply to your request:

[] Some documents originated with another government agency(s). These documents were
referred to that agency(s) for review and direct response to you.

] page(s) of documents in our files contain information furnished to the Secret Service by
another government agency(s). You will be advised directly by the Secret Service regarding the
releasability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(s).

[X] Fees: In the processing of this FOIA/PA request, no fees are being assessed.

[] Other:

As this matter is in litigation, please contact Kenneth Sealls, Department of Justice, at (202) 305-
1953 should you have any questions.

Special Agent In Charge
Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Officer

Enclosure:
X FOIA and Privacy Act Exemption List



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552

Provisions of the Freedom of Information Act do not apply to matter that are:

(®) (1)

@)

(b) (3)

(b) 4

) (5)

(®) (6)

(b) (7)

® @)

(b))

(A) specifically authotized under criteria established by an Executive Order to be kept seeret in the interest of national defense or
fureign policy and (B) are in fact properly classified pursuant to such Executive order;

related solely to the internal personnel rules and practices any agency;

specifically exerapted from disclosure by statute (other than section 552b of this title), provided that such statute (A) requires that
the matters be withheld from the public in such a manner as to leave no discretion on the issue, or (13) cstablishes particular
criteria for withholding or refers to particular types of matters to be withheld;

trade secrets and commercial or financial information obtained from a person and privileged or confidential;

inter-agency or intra-agency memorandums or letters which would not be available by law to a party other than an agency in
litigation with the agency;

personnel and medical files and similar files the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal
privacy;

records or information compiled for law enforcement purposes, but only to the extent that the information: (A) could reasonable
be expected (o interfere with enforcement proceedings; () would deprive a person of a night to a fair trial or an impartial
sdiudication: (C) could reasonably be expected to constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy; (D) could reasonable
be expected to disclose the identity of a confidential source, including a State, local, or foreign agency or authority or any private
institution which furmished information on a confidential basis, and, in the case of a record or information compiled by a eriminal
law enforcement authority in the course of a criminal investigation, or by an agency conducting a lawful national security
intelligence investigation, information furmshed by a confidential source; (E) would disclose techniques and procedures for law
enforcement investigations or prosecutions, or would disclose guidelines for law enforcement investigations or prosecutions if
such disclosure could reasonably be expected to risk circumvention of the law; (1) could rensonably be expected 10 codanger the
life or physical satety of any individual;

contained in or related to examination, operating, or condition reports prepared by, on behalf of, or for the use of an agency
responsible for regulation or supervision of financial institutions;

geological and geophysical information and data, including maps, concerning wells.

PRIVACY ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552a

The provisions of the Privacy Act do not apply to:

() (5)
0@

k(1)
k(@)
3)

(k) (5)

(k) (6)

material compiled in reasonable anticipation of civil action or proceeding;

material reporting investigative efforts pertaining to enforcement of criminal law including efforts to prevent, control, or reduce
crime or apprehend criminals;

material is currently and properly classified pursuant to an Executive Order in the interest of national defense or foreign policy;
material compiled during investigations for law enforcement purposes;

material maintained in connection with providing protective services to the President of the United States or other individuals
pursuant to section 3056 of Title 18;

investigatory material compiled solely for the purpose of determining suitability, cligibility, or gualifications for Federal civilian
employment, military service, Federal contracts, or for access to classified information, but only to the extent that the disclosurg
of such material would reveal the identity of the person who fumished information to the Government under an express promise
that the identity of the source would be held in confidence, or prior to the September 27, 1975, under an mmplied promise that the
identity of the source would be held in confidence:;

testing or examination material used solely to determine individual qualifications for appointment or promotion in the Federal
service the disclosure of which would compromise the objectivity or fairness of the testing or examination process;

DOCUMENT3



LER-FY) USSS HONOLULU FLD OFC
Qt;lained via FQ@XQ%»‘%EQAEQ&“ Watch, Inc. )

i
/7‘7‘/533929944

Pagelof5

(b)(8), (b)(7)c W {b)(7e

=

, Ocz 24. 2014
e

Yy To: S SecrecService gége), (icric, ()W), 71, ()XTIe
Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please print,

read, sign and return to: cabanagiri@hawaiirr.com. Thanks so
m ch and if you have any questions, fee] free to contact us at; 808-371-0550.

-

Yo ur confirmadion is as follows:

Gu st Name: US Secret Service ?b’ﬂﬁ), (b}(7)e, (b)m)-‘(e). {(b)(7)e, (b)(7)e
Ch:ck-indate: December 17, 2014 aker 12 pm (noon}

Ch ack-out date: January 5, 2015 by 12 pm /
dezaz = 15,3000 ¥

(B)7)e -tk 21 = %2% %+

Payment in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014,

W RE INSTRUCTIONS:

Cabana Girl, LLC - Client Trust Account,
Ce naral Pacific Bank - Kallua Branch
419 Kuulei Road

K: ilua, Hawati 96734

Account aumber: (b)(6), (b)(7)c
Rc utng number: 121301578

(b)(8), (b)(7)c Csoana Girt, LLC
6( 4 N. Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kz llua, HI 96734-1972

M ihalo!

[nicials § S,:‘;: ‘QJ



(b)(6), (b)(7)c

USSS HUNULULY FLD OFC

( ', Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watchc.lnc.‘

Pagelof5

(b)(7)e

p Oct, 24,2014 &

Iy ToiUssecretService ¢fg) byr)c, 0)@li6), ()71 )TN

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Pleasc print,
read, sign and return to; cabanagirl@hawaii.rr.com, Thanks so
much and if you have any questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550

(b)(6). (b)7)c

Your confirmation is as follows:

Guest Name: US Secret Service {ts) (1)(7)c, (b)X7SaB)e), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Check -in date: December 17, 2014 after 12 pm (noon)
Check -out date: January 5, 2015 by 12 pm

ole 2112 - 2¢ Zo.o”
o2t = 322257 v’

& 22 13259

(b)7)e

- ;’JD

sl

WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:

Caba 1a Gir], LLC - Client Trust Account,
Centy al Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch
419  uulet Road

Kailu, Hawaii 96734

Accor ntnumber  (b)(6). (b)(7)c
Routi ng number: 121301578

Cabar a Girl, LLC
604 N Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kailu., H1 96734-1972

Maha o!

In Itials_@



« (B)(6). (b)(7)c

USES HUNOLULU LD UKC

(\ 1 Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch(.l'nc.

tﬂ (b)7)e
3

3
N Oc242014

S
LT775232/) i

Page 1 of £

To: US Secret Service (uyie), (b)(7)c, (b)(7J)(E), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

(b)(8), (b)(7)c

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please priat,
read, sign and return to; cabanagirl@hawait.rr.com. Thanks so much and if you
have ny questions, feel free to contact us at; 808-371-0550.

Your confirmation is as follows:

Guest Name: US Secret Service (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(2BN(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Chec) ~in date: December 17, 2014 after 12 pm (noon)
Chec) -out date: January 5, 2015 by 12 pm

(b)T)e

Payn ent in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014,

WIR); INSTRUCTIONS!:

Caba 1a Girl, LLC - Client Trust Account,
Cent al Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch
419 {luulef Road

Kaih a, Hawaii 96734

Acco int humber: (b)(8), (b)(7)c
Rout ng number: 121301578

Caba 1a Girl, LLC
604 11. Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kailu s, H1 96734-1972

Mah: lo!

ofc Z1i2. ~
Sk 2T =

53I 525.(7[‘

222|. 12
7

uies /S

efifty

Initials @

v
o



USSS HONOLULU FLD OFC

Q Obtained.via FOIA by Judicial Watchf@c.

7 /S 3320 WRHE

(b)7)e
Oct. 24,2014 E (b)(6), (b)(7)c

’
l.‘_ To: US Secret Sexvice ¢/ng) )(7)c. (b)@(ﬁe), B)7Ie, B)T)e

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please print,
read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@hawaii.rr.com. Thanks o
much 1nd if you have any questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550.

Your :oafirmation fs as follows:

Guest Name: US Secret Service (bkﬁ)' (bX7)c, (b)(?)e;ks)‘ (b)7)e, (b)(T)e
Check in date: December 17, 2014 after 22 pm (noon)

Check out date: January 5, 2015 by 12 pm /

!_-? 012 = !%élfm //
ofc 214 = 2¢2|. 13
ful : e
Paym et in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014, 2| 1’[7
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:

(b)(7)e

Caba) a Girl, LLC - Client Trust Account,
Centr al Pacific Bank - Kallua Branch
419 kuulei Road

Kailu i, Hawali 96734

Accot nt number: (b)), (b)(7)c
Routi 1g number: 121301578

Cabar a Girl, LLC
604 N Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kallu;, H196734-1972

Maha o!

Initials, ggji



(b)(8), (b)(7)c

14849 Ubbbjll INULULU PLU UPC
”

re
ained via FOIA by Judicial Watcr<lnc.

LT /5BEYS

2D
Page 1 of 5

% :% ®XTe (bX6), (b)(7)c
37 0ce24,20140

B TN
l y ™ US Secret Service 5)t6), (b)(7)c, (0)7i8}(6), (b)(7)c, (b)7)e

Enclosed are our vental agreement and house rules, Please ' ¢ gttt
read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@hawaii.rr.com. Tharks so
much (nd If you have any questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550.

Your 1 onfirmation is as follows:

Guest Vame: US Secret Service &ms)‘ (b)7)e, (b)ayé) (6), (b)(T)c. (B)(T)e

Check in date: Dec. 18, 2014 after 6 pm
Check out date: January 5, 2015 by 1 pm

-~

clc Z(12 = ;3' 10.00 j
(b)7)e "ﬂf Z‘T“f - /Qca: _g
7
BALOTAT TEURBUESZZOIVBORT. & 3 A0 O — RO
Paym :ntin full due by: Nov. 18, 2014, '2"1, l(’
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:

Cabar a Gir}, LLC - Client Trust Account,
Centr il Pacific Bank - Kaflua Branch
419 Kuulei Road

Kailu: |, Hawaii 96734

Accountnumber:  (b)(6), (b)(7)c
Routi )g number: 121301578

Cabana Gird, LLC
604 N Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kailuz. H196734-1972

Mahal »!

Iniﬁal@

N
~



N veeQbtained via FOIABY Judicial Watch, Inc.

¢ I e

~

T 7553208 R

Paze 1 of 5

(b)(T)e
(b)), (b)7)c
Nov. 13,2014 A¢

s (b)(6). (b)(T)c, (b)(7)e
1 §  To:US Secret Service (5)e), (b)7)e, (b)7)ed

»

read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@hawailrr.com. Th so

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules, Please giint,
muct and if you have any questions, feel free to contact us at; 808-371-Gﬁ§.

Your confirmation is as {ollows:

Gues Name: US Secret Service ylis) (v)(7)c. (0)?%\(6). (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Chec -in date: December 17,2014 after 12 pm (hoon)
Chec ;-out date: January S, 2015 by 12 pm

r

o 212 = G52.00
ek 2114~ 2,27‘3.17

(b)(7)e

M 2 45
Payr ient in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014, f l-( f l l(/
WIR : INSTRUCTIONS:

Caba na Girl, LLC - Client Trust Account,
Cent -al Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch
419 {uulel Road

Kaih a, Hawali 96734

Accountnumber: (b)), (b)(7)c i
Rouling number: 121301578

Caba 1a Girl, LLC
604 .. Kalaheo Ave. UnitC-1 | _~
Kaih 2, HI 96734-1972

(b)(6). (b)7)c

Mah. lo!

lnltials_@_
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,,,,, ¢ - s

e S ST ) -

e
M7 152207

Page 1 of S

A\ (b)(7)e
3 Oct. 24, 2014

" ()6) BT
Ly TosUsSecretService gt wyrye, il (i e

Enclosed are our rental agreement and housa rules, Please brzﬁf, |
read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@hawaii.rr.com. Thanks 5o
much and if you have any questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0850)

Your :onfirmation is as follows:

Guest Name: US Secret Service Ygﬂs)l (b)(7)e, (b)(,%(ﬁ). (b)T)e, (b)(T)e

Check -in date: December 17, 2014 after 12 pm {noon)
Check -out date: January$, 2015 by 12 pm /
26,100.00= ofc #! 12 o
(b)T)e ~F BUg.6(= OF 2l 77

Paym ent in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014.
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:

Cabai a Gir], LLC - Client Trust Account,
Centy 2l Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch
419 k uulei Road

Kalla 1, Hawail 96734

Accot nt number:  (b)(6), (b)(7)c
Routi ng number: 121301578

Cabar a Gir, LLC
(b)(6), (b)(7)c 604 N Kalsheo Ave. UnitC-1
Kathi: , H1 96734-1972

Maha o!

— -
Vs
intdalsS 1027 W



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

HT 1533206 /
D B S )

Page 1 of 5

‘ :\l (b)(T)e
T Uct. 24, 2014

1y To:UsSecretService cfsye, (yric, )MRLNe), BIIG, BT
Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please print,
read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@hawaii.rr.com. Thanks so
much and if you have any questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550.

Your confirmation is as follows:

Guest Name: US Secret Service c{5), (b)7)c. (b)(?’)@%)(s), (b)T)e. (b)T)e

Check-in date: December 17, 2014 after 12 pm (noon)

Check-out date: January 5,2015 by 12 pm
outz= 2063100

(b)X7)e ofc 2i14= 3(02.33 v~

Total amount due: $23,741.38 /
Payment in full due by: Nov. 18, 2014.

WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:
(b)(6), (b)(T)ec
Cabana Gir], LLC - Client Trust Account,
Central Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch
419 Kuulei Road
Kailua, Hawaii 96734 /

Account number: (b)©6), (b))
Routing number: 121301578

(b)(8), (b)(7)c Cabana Girl, LLC
604 N. Kalaheo Ave. Unit C-1
Kailua, H1 96734-1972

Mahalo!

lnitials@



(b)(8), (bX(7)c

44 ala

vaozObtainedwvia FOIAbY Judicial Watch, Inc.

A7 /5535208

‘Lé\ (b)XD)e

Page 1 0f S
.Y
/

’.d’

To: US Secret Service ¢ie) (o)7)c, (0)?RE)e), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules, Please print,
read, sign and return to: cabanagirl@®hawali.rr,com. Thanks so
m ich and if you have any questions, feel [ree to contact us at: 808+371-0550

6), (b)(7
Y: ur confirmation is as follows: (b)(®), (b)(7)e

G1 est Name: US Secret Service qéﬂe). (b)(7)c, (b)ﬁa(e)’ B)7)c, (b)(T)e

Ct eck-in date: December 17, 2014 after 12 pm (noon) A
Ct eck-out date: Januvary S, 2015 by 12 pm ‘

ofe 1112 = 15, %cc. €C

(b)(7)e

/ el 2119 - 2,256.?5

PLTTCLIL TSE at — 245

P: yment in fufl due by: Nov. 18, 2014. !Ll 1 t, Y
W RE INSTRUCTIONS:

€z bana Gir}, LLC - Client Trust Account,

Central Pacific Bank - Kailua Branch

419 Kuulei Road

K flua, Hawaii 96734

A« count number (b)(8), (b)(7)c
Re uting number: 121301578 \/ -

Cs»ana Girl, LLC
64 N. Kalaheo Ave. UnitC-1
Kz tlua, H1 96734-1972

M: halg!

lnlﬂalgﬁb
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Gll Bed | ememE—
pw,. fness L — oeom #,,
i

sl
//?////.')/ ;////./'//7y LA /////4

]
/EST RENTAL ,\GREEMENY Date: Wednesdsy, hoverse § 2ic X '/
sstName: U.S. ¢ ecxet Sendce
.seName: (b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e 2l 2] 1Y = 0% Y
E 4

se Address’ (b)(7)e
vai Date' Wedne sday, December 17, 2014 - 6:00am

PN

gic zitz= 12000 /

+ >acture Date: M nday, Jan 5, 2015 - 11:59pm . /;f Pt ‘J/
= (o suer Lo
awallan iﬁﬁigf ‘*-{7 " ’dh?

aralo for your rese vation! Paradise Luary Rentals (PLR) welcomes youtm
-1 the foliowing ter ns and conditions regarding your atay. Please review all of the Imporant informetion containad below 2{; ;
"¢h wiil apply to yt U and other guests, and contact us with any questions regarding your upcoming visit i 7

FLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION;

sgervation Name (You): U.S, Secret Serce

umber of Guests (b)(7)e

ome Address: 300 Ala Moana Boulevard Honolulu, HI 86850
‘avel Phone Num jer:

nal___(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)eBysss.dhs.gov

eage listthe il vames & Ages of 8ll sduit Guests, Including you (Guesis):

~SERVATION DET AlLS, wr



11:3U vssOhtaingd,via FQIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Ly o« K

~,

(b)(7)e

nal Stay $20,286.84
- ount Recelved $0.00

umrmm-wm¢mmmmwnmmmmbumn SINIEEHS
2t coom w 063 60 deys of caped B, LIUK (i duw 31000 o Sostiug ) e 1 e
T T T LA T v Syt

pay by eloctros i check {(US residents only): - no processing fee
+ssa& call our book ng manager at (808)836-8029,

J"

‘0 instructions | >r Paradise Luxury Rentals {Stik Road Partners, LLC)

.nestic Wises: ;

sme ofBankAccow 1t Paradise Luxury Rentals, LLC AC H»
‘k Infe:  First Ha vaiian Bank, 705 Kellua Road, Kailua, Hi 86734 5 .
ot (b)), (b)(7)e o A

putng # 121301015 / U( JQ
/ WP'D%

yDDITIONAI, TERMS and CONDITIONS:
14
-
CESS TOPROF ERTY With reasonable advance notice to the guest, Paradise Luxury Rentals

(PLR), or the owner of the House (Owner), may enter the premises for
inspections. During occupancy, Guest may not dismiss mandatory on-
going scheduled sepdces, Including but not limited to Owner paid
housekesping, propane refills, landscaping, spa senice, or any cmergency
repalr. Should Guest refuse access far mandatory senices, Guest will ba
billed for the cost of the senice not provided to Owner as billed by the
vendor plus 25%. Immediate access must be provided in case of
emargency repair. In the event of malfunction of a8 major mechanical
device, Owner and PLR shall undertake reasonable efforts to act on
reported problems duting normal business hours, No refunds will be issued
for any inconvenience caused by Inoperable equipment.

EPOSITS The 30% deposit set out above shall be paid at time of booking and shall
sene as a partial payment of the rent/fees payable under this Agrzement.
The remaining balance of the Total Price set out above is due 80 days prior
to the date of amal (or at the time of boaking If booking is made lass than
60 days prior to the date of amival). In addition to the rent and other
amounts payable under this agresment (fees and deposits), you shall also
pay the taxes set out above, equal to any state or county general excise or

i EMERGENCY RI 'PAIR




ussObtained via FOIABY Judicial Watch, Inc.

L

77 ‘5??!%9?”

Page 1 of 4
{b)(7)e {b)(6). (b)(7)c

: g '- Nov.13 2014

To: US Secret Service ¢gfts), (o)7)c, (b)?WN(6). (b)7)c, (b)(T)e
Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please print,
read, : ign and return to Cabana Girl, LLC. Thanks so much and if you have any
quest: ons, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550.

Your :onfirmation is as follows:

ofc 2112. = 4”5‘-' Fi ‘/
ofc ZjT¥ = l‘160 50 \/

(b)7)e - f .'!! 2

Check in date: Dec. 15,2014 after 12 pm (noon)
Check out date: January S, 2015 by 12 pm (noon)

i | 2560 G Y

~ afotsd

“ Paym :ntin full due by: Nov. 17th, 2014.
\ Credi card (add 2.4%), Wire transfer or Government check accepted.

Mahal o,
L e LD EE
(b)€), (b)(7)e Caban 1 Girl, LLC S¢e HWIKE
P.0.Bex 114 Puy mert ]
Kailua H196734-1972 ,qr_{Z/, 256 1A . P
Qm Initial

o Neyt PageD
s Q}%@

2o i<



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Page 1 of 4

In (b)(7)e

Dec.9, 2014

To: US Secret Service c/(g)(e)' b)), (b)mg(g)(ﬁ)' (b)(T)c, (b)(T)e

Enclosed are our rental agreement and house rules. Please print,
read, sign and return to Cabana Girl, LLC. Thanks so much and if you have any
questions, feel free to contact us at: 808-371-0550.

Your confirmation is as follows:

Check-in date: Dec. 15, 2014 after 12 pm (noon)
Check-out date: January 5,2015 by 12 pm (noon)

(b)7)e

Total amount due: $12,560.64

Payment in full due by: Nov. 17th, 2014.
Credit card (add 2.4%), Wire transfer or Government check accepted.

Mabhalo,

Use 5 Taveke
Cabana Girl, LLC L P{CY A@?re_%
604 N. Kalaheo Ave. #C-1 > ndlaD

Kailua, H1 96734-1972 - TTERND
4’0 {,g{ Initial
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fy LAt £ unswswnps—S (o
. R

Sk Pond - commmmmmammin

bniic yrssaans—

/ //;'//f/ Y Srrrrrs ya At 10 ///6

(®)E). (B)T)e >
JUEST RENTAL AGREEMEM Date: Wednesday, November §, 2074 —~

estName: U.S. ! ecret Sorvt :
- Ac 12 = %;4 e

use Nsme)(6), (b)(7)c. (b)(7)e
Jse Address (b)(7)e

¢ wl Date: Wedni sday. December 17, 201‘-6:00am/, 3# 2’1;1 = .213 "'I /

parture Date. M inday, Jan 5, 2015 - 11:59pm - -E f{i l __._.-_.

* halo for your res: avation! Pargdise Luxury Rentals (PLR) welcomes you ta the Hawall
11 the following te ms and conditons ragarding your stay. Please revew ail ofthe lmponunt lnfbrmallon contined below ,‘,‘f
ch will spplyto y 'u and other guests, and contactus with any questians regarding your upcoming visit

I2LEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION;

eservation Nam i (You): U.S, Secret Sendce

umber of Guest: : (b)(7e
‘ome Addrass. 300 Ala Moana Boulevard Honolulu, HI 96850
ravel Phona Nur ber:

mall; (b)(6), (b)j?)c, (b)(7jeusse.dhs .gov
leasalistthe il Names & Ages of all adult Guests, induding you (Guests):

ESERVATION DY TAILS:

Rentsl Fea- - 2/17/2014 to 1/5/2015 $15 500 0~



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

@ HYATT REGENCY' f‘,’fﬂ xR
TOC iimmaryll R oormis il F&EB

%ﬂ Summafy of Planned Food and Beverage Charges

Charge Type Charges
1 Banquet 417.51
Total Planned Food and Beverage Charges 417.51

RIF

31 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIKI BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU Ht 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

= i
Q HYATT REGENCY' @_:)]
10C nenvlli2ooms

Summary of Banquet Charges
Date Description BEO Event Number Check Charges
(b)(7)e
Total Banquet Charges 417.51

32 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIK) BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU HI 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

) HYATT REGENCY’ {fiﬂ
TOC 'i"x"fﬁ, Roomsf F&8 B

Details of Banquet Charges
Date Description BEO Event Number Check Charges

(b)(7)e

Total Banquet Charges 417.51

33 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIKI BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU Hi 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

LN
Rooms il FEB

) HYATT REGENCY" ‘*fl =

e

fg Miscellaneous Charges

Department Charges
1 Resort Fee 20.89
Total Miscellaneous Charges 20.89

RIF

34 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIKI BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU Hi 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

) HYATT REGENCY' o 1 - -
10C »"‘.".é) Rooms g;!j _'-

Summary of Resort Fee Charges
Date Description Reference Charges

(b)(7)e

35 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIKI BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU Hi 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

€ HYATT REGENCY' — "@]
eyl R ocoms il

YOC S

Date Description Reference Charges

(b)(7)e

Total Resort Fee Charges 20.89

36 HYATT REGENCY WAIKIKI BEACH RESORT & SPA | 2424 KALAKAUA AVENUE HONOLULU Hi 96815 | (808) 923-1234 21-Nov-2014



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

OCT-27-2014 13:28 USSS HONOLULU FLD OFC P.001/001

DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY

UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE
Hyatt Regency Waikiki Beach Resort and Spa Authorization No.;: HNL-15-04
2424 Kalakaua Avenue )
Honolulu, HI 96815 Fax: 237-8284 FEMA No.;
POTUGNCA/SR, ADVISOR TO li‘l&'WHCM‘MM -39
ATTN (b)(6), (b)(?)C HONDLULL, W2, 1918:97/94  0008-9EAT/0A 100 4023
TO: HOTEL AND MOTE . MANAGERS File No.: 400.120

This letier is authorization f -r employees of the United States Secret Sarvica fo secure ladging accommodations, meeting room
facilities and/or parking spa :as, in conjunclion with a protective mission, for Depariment of Homeland Security and Depariment of
Defense Personnel for dire: t billing to the U.S, Secret Service,

Your acoeptance of this [stt :r acknowledges that your establishment s an approved place of public accommodation as deflned by
the Federal Emergency Ma \agemant Agency (FEMA) and it meets the requirements of the fire prevention and control nmdelinea
dmmg in Sectlon 29 of t \e Federal Fire Prevention and Conlrol Act of 1874

(15US.C 225).

Your ¢cooperation is reques 2d in ensuring thal Individuals utilizing these accommodations present credentials identifying
themselves as Department >f Homeland Security or Departmant of Defense employses. Also, the individuals using the
accommodations should 1ign for expenses prior to departure. The Secret Service will not pay for incidentals not cleared
prior to checkout

All billings should be made n accordance with established government discount rates. To expedite the pracassing of your bif, you
shovuld:

a. Arrange with the individu 3l presenting this letter a mutually convenient opportunity to review the bilt,

b. Arrange with the Individu il pregsenting thig latter to Immedistely completo SF 3881, ACH VendarMisealianeous
Payment Enroliment Fon n and provide it back to the individual within 24 hours,

c. Prepare the involes In du slicate with the following legend gigned by the owner or manager:
"| cartify that the foregolr 3 account is commect and just and that payment therefore has not bean received.”

d. Present supporting foflos which cleany indicate the dates involved, occupant, uni price and any other
particulars neaded for a lear understanding of the charges Involved.

Afer complation of hisg/her eview, the individual praganting this letter will either handcarry the bill end supponting follos back to
his/er respective office for approval or yourrﬂs!omml the involcs and supporting folics to the address indicated below, whichever

is canvenlant far you. m

—300 ALAMOANA BOULEVARD—
— BOX Sp046

—HONOIUIUHI 96850

Please note that this letis r authorizes procurement of lodging accommodatians, meeting facilities, and/or parking spaces
only. Other specialized se vices must be pald for in accordance with the standard govemmen procurament practice, Including
advancs issuance of appro sriate purchase order authorization. In order to assure payment, such authorization must be obtained
prier to procurement of s ich services. The Secret Service will not pay for incidentsls not cleared prior to checkout.

Payment for the provided ¢ wvices will be paid electronically via Automated Claaring House (direct deposit) through the Department
of the Treasury disbursing iffice. Periodically & hotel will have an outstanding Government debt, usually for unpald taxes. In such a
c8s9, when a payment to Ul @ hotel is processed, the Department of the Treasury withholds from the payment the amount of the debn
due from the hotel. As a re sult if your hotel has an outstanding Government debt It may be deduciad from/offset against the amount
being paid to you by the St cret Servio,

Should you have any ques lons regarding these billing procedures or should you need to inq

2 particular bl
contact the name above or the Finsnclal Management Division, Financial Payments Branch, at ( 3.

Sincerely,

David lacovetti
Special Agent in Charge
Title

UNITED STATES SECRE " SERVICE SSF 1779A (Rev. 01/2008)
Ths form was eiaclanically praduc d vie Omni~am,

MmAMABY T A~



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

THE IQAHALA
GUEST FOLIO HOTEL & RESONT

Memelu v Mawa:l

:Iuro D-p;tu-m of Homll;do:ounw Arrival date: 12-15-14
Ala Moana Boulevard 50046 ' ]
Honolulu HI 96850 Depu:rlum date:  01-03-15
United States No. in parly: 0/0
Room number: 8215
Booking #: Rate: 0
INFORMATION INVOICE Page # 10t 1 Beantitom i
Ttem 7 mh—
(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (bX7)e
Total 34,827.67 0.00
G- = Balance 34,827.67

~ 5

4 = .

o F=y P

P 72y (D (b)4) Cashior: 198

&

tad

=]

= p

= 3

cG 2ty = ¥ 30,6004
-#
o6 2qa <% 173051
i
PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION =% 34, &5/
PARTIAL PAYMENT O FINAL PAYMENT X

POJCMFAINTUIED & '

Belln, &
ML 75— e

GO( 'ES RECEIVED ARE
ACC oy, @xme. oime 2/ 26| H
BAT
o /2[5 [20l4
MAEATY- HNL T

?m f . ﬂ—ﬂ Jﬂm@—t‘ﬁlm_/
= i - bO\- 0 O ~520 - |5-1T |

| agree that my ]iohi]i!y for this accunt is now waived and 1 agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated porson,
company or association fails ts pay all or pact of these chaxges,

gt or/ . 060

&

THE KAHALA HOTEL & RESORT 5000 KAHALA AVENUE KAHALA, HONOLULU. HAWALI 96816-5498 THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
TELEPHONE: B08.739.8888 FACSIMILE: 808.739.8800 RESERVATIONS: 800 367.2525 WWW.KAHALARESORT.COM
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WITHHELD, (b)(6). (b){7)c. (b){7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b}(6), ()7)c, (h)(T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (B)(8). (0)(7)c, (b)(7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b)(8), (b){7}c, (b)7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b)(6), (bX7)c. (D){T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (0)(8), (b){7}e, (b)(T)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b}(6), (b)}7)c. (b)7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b){6), (B){7)c. {b)X7)e



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b)(7)e, (b)(6), (b)(7)c



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

WITHHELD, (b)(7)e
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Obtained via F@y Judicial Watch, Inc.

THE KAHALA
GUEST FOLIO i - L _

Mr Department of Homeland Security Aive] date 12-15-14
300 Ala Moana Boulevard Box 50046 Departur. dato; 01.02-1
Honalulu Hi 96880 Na. i party: 5
United States Raom numher: o/0
Rate: 6213
Baaking # : Acconut vumbos: 0
INVOICE i Page#iof1 _ _ — —
Ttewn Dato Description Muonnt
(b)(6), (b)(7)c, (b)(7)e
34,827.87
Tatal 34,827.57 34,827.57
Balance 0.00
Castver: 196

L agree thay my liabiility bor this acvount is nuw waived and 1 agree
b b Tield persunally linble in the evant thae the indicatod poeson,
eumpany or aspusialion (aile to pay all or part of these chacgee.

Signature

VI(E KAHALA MOTEL & RESORT 5000 KAHALA aVENULE KAHALA. HONOLULY, HAWAIL 268165498 THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
CELEFHONE: 808.719.8888 FACSIMILE: 808.739.8500 NESCAVAYIONS: 800.367.2515 WWW KAHALARLSORT.COM

L —e— - —
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Mr Department of Homeland Security
300 Ala Moana Boulevard Box 50046
Honolulu HI 96850
United States 9215
Tax ID
Time 09:32
Dare: 01-02-15
No. 253802
PAYMENT RECEIPY
Date Deséription App. Code Exp. date Amount
01-02-15 (b)8), (b)7)e 34,827.57TUSD
Cashier 196
& =
x> “m
= &
oy -
— ]
= LN
= >
£ =
=
. |

3314438 [T43J5 s



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY

UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE
The Kahala Hotel & Resort Authorization No.: HNL-15-10
5000 Kahala Avenue _
Honolulu, H) 96816 FEMA No.:
TO: HOTEL AND MOTEL MANAGERS File No.: 400.120

This letter is authorizalion for employees of the United States Secret Service lo secure lodging accommodations, meeting room

facilities and/or parking spaces, in conjunction with a protective mission, for Department of Homeland Secwity and Department of
Defense Personnel for direct billing to the U.S. Secret Service.

Your accaptance of this letter acknowledges that your establishmenit is an approved place of public accommodation as defined by

the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) and it meets the requirements of the fire pravention and control guidelines
described in Section 29 of the Federal Fire Prevention and Control Act of 1974
(15 U.S.C. 225).

Your cooperation is requested in ensuring that individuals utilizing these accommodations present credentials identifying
themselves as Depariment of Homeland Security or Depariment of Defense employees. Also, the individuals using the

accommodations should sign for expenses prior to departure. The Secret Seyvice will not pay for incidentals not cleared
prior to checkout.

All billings should be made in accordance with established govemment discount rates. To expedite the processing of your bill, you
should:

a. Amange with the individuai presenting this letter a mutually convenient opportunity to review the biil.

b. Arrange with the individual presenting this letter to immediately complete SF 3881, ACH Vendor/Miscellaneous
Payment Enroliment Form and provide it back to the individual within 24 hours.

¢. Prepare the invoice in duplicate with the following legend signed by the owner or manager:
"1 certify that the foregoing account is cormact and Just and that payment therefore has not been received.”

d. Present supporting folios which clearly indicate the dates involved, occupant, unit price and any other
particulars needed for a clear understanding of the charges invoived.

After completion of his/her review, the individual presenting this letter will either handcary the bill and supporting folios back to

his/her respective office for approval or you may forward the invoice and supporting folios to the address indicated below, whichever
is convenient for you.

U.S. Secret Service

300 Ala Moana Boulevard
Box 50046

Honolulu, Hi 96850

Please note that this letter authorizes procurement of lodging accommeodations, meeting facilities, and/or parking spaces
only. Other specialized services must be paid for in accordance with the standard government procurement practice, including
advance [ssuance of appropriate purchase order authorization. [n order to assure payment, such authorization must be obtained
prior to procurement of such services. The Secret Service will not pay for incidentals not cleared prior to checkout.

Payment for the provided services will be paid electronically via Automated Clearing House (direct deposit) through the Department
of the Treasury disbursing office. Periodically a hotel will have an outstanding Government debt, usually for unpaid taxes, Insucha
case, when a payment lo the hotel Is processed, the Department of the Treasury withholds from the payment the amount of the debt
due from the hotel. As a result if your hotel has an outstanding Govemment debt it may be deducted from/offset against the amount
being paid to you by the Secret Service.

Should you have any questions regarding thesa billing procedures or shoukl you need to inquire about a particular billing, please
contact the name above or the Financial Management Division, Financial Payments Branch, at (202) 408-5793.

Sincerely, \‘\ / e ':7--..,,

David A lacovetti L'\w-'\//'r“’"

Special Agent in Charge
Title
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE SSF 1779A (Rev. 01/2008)
This form was electionically produced via OmniForm

RIF
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